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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kory Cool              M2024         1/46     1:12:46    5:34     1:12:46
2     Rikki Hacker           M2529        1/105     1:13:16    5:36     1:13:16
3     Fernando Martinez      M3034        1/142     1:15:00    5:44     1:15:00
4     Hillary Kogo           M2529        2/105     1:15:08    5:45     1:15:08
5     David Keller           M3539        1/160     1:15:10    5:45     1:15:10
6     Misgina Kifleyesus     M3034        2/142     1:16:24    5:50     1:16:24
7     Lee Tittle             M2529        3/105     1:16:38    5:51     1:16:38
8     Thad Bartram           M3034        3/142     1:17:04    5:53     1:17:04
9     Charlie Gruber         M2529        4/105     1:18:01    5:58     1:18:01
10    Ankur Tarneja          M2529        5/105     1:18:40    6:01     1:18:40
11    Bryce Volz             M0119         1/33     1:19:53    6:06     1:19:53
12    Eric Hunt              M2529        6/105     1:19:57    6:07     1:19:57
13    Phil Hudnall           M3539        2/160     1:20:27    6:09     1:20:27
14    Alex Rock              M2024         2/46     1:21:06    6:12     1:21:06
15    Christine Ensign       F2024         1/81     1:21:27    6:14     1:21:27
16    Nathaniel Sloniker     M0119         2/33     1:22:06    6:16     1:22:03
17    Scott Ufford           M0119         3/33     1:23:32    6:23     1:23:32
18    Ben Coffman            M0119         4/33     1:23:50    6:24     1:23:50
19    Chris Glatt            M4549        1/108     1:24:05    6:25     1:24:02
20    Tom May                M4044        1/137     1:24:30    6:27     1:24:30
21    Jim McLaughlin         M4044        2/137     1:24:40    6:28     1:24:40
22    Chris Nichols          M4549        2/108     1:24:48    6:29     1:24:48
23    Patrick Steffen        M0119         5/33     1:24:56    6:29     1:24:56
24    Jason Mangosing        M3034        4/142     1:25:56    6:34     1:25:56
25    Adam Guzman            M3539        3/160     1:26:02    6:34     1:25:59
26    Elle Pishny            F2024         2/81     1:26:12    6:35     1:26:12
27    Greg Schultz           M4549        3/108     1:26:16    6:35     1:26:12
28    Ross McDaniel          M4549        4/108     1:26:22    6:36     1:26:20
29    Robert Bens            M4549        5/108     1:26:25    6:36     1:26:25
30    William Nunn           M3539        4/160     1:26:32    6:37     1:26:32
31    Jeremy Combs           M2529        7/105     1:26:32    6:37     1:26:32
32    Arthur Menke           M3539        5/160     1:26:40    6:37     1:26:40
33    Aaron Juhnke           M2529        8/105     1:27:01    6:39     1:26:59
34    Vince Kane             M2529        9/105     1:27:29    6:41     1:27:29
35    Don Fitzgerald         M5054        1/111     1:27:41    6:42     1:27:41
36    Paul Allegri           M4044        3/137     1:28:16    6:45     1:28:16
37    Mark Smith             M2024         3/46     1:28:20    6:45     1:28:19
38    Ryan Unruh             M3034        5/142     1:29:18    6:49     1:29:18
39    Matt Greer             M3034        6/142     1:29:36    6:51     1:29:36
40    Ken Beach              M5054        2/111     1:29:40    6:51     1:29:40
41    Amy Broadhurst         F2024         3/81     1:29:44    6:51     1:29:43
42    Matthew Brisch         M3539        6/160     1:29:50    6:52     1:29:48
43    Brian Daldorph         M4549        6/108     1:29:54    6:52     1:29:53
44    Richard Rustan         M4044        4/137     1:30:17    6:53     1:30:09
45    Chris Cozadd           M3539        7/160     1:30:17    6:54     1:30:13
46    Inigo Ibarra Camon     M3034        7/142     1:30:37    6:55     1:30:37
47    Chase Higgins          M2024         4/46     1:30:58    6:56     1:30:41
48    Laura Eakin            F2529        1/137     1:30:52    6:56     1:30:47
49    Christopher Winger Ii  M2024         5/46     1:30:51    6:56     1:30:49
50    Matthew Zummo          M2529       10/105     1:30:59    6:57     1:30:52
51    Rob McGarry            M2529       11/105     1:31:14    6:57     1:31:00
52    Ken Cameron            M4549        7/108     1:31:07    6:58     1:31:06
53    Andy Tiehen            M2024         6/46     1:31:19    6:58     1:31:12
54    Jason Knight           M2529       12/105     1:31:30    6:59     1:31:18
55    Doug Johnson           M5054        3/111     1:31:30    6:59     1:31:24
56    Kyle Swinicki          M0119         6/33     1:31:47    7:01     1:31:47
57    Terry Phillips         F0119         1/17     1:32:31    7:01     1:31:55
58    Keith Thompson         M2529       13/105     1:31:56    7:01     1:31:56
59    Robbie Fitzwater       M0119         7/33     1:32:33    7:02     1:31:58
60    Melissa O'Rourke       F2024         4/81     1:32:10    7:02     1:32:08
61    Albert Lee             M3539        8/160     1:32:13    7:03     1:32:11
62    Rusty Collins          M4044        5/137     1:32:22    7:03     1:32:18
63    David Bryant           M3034        8/142     1:32:28    7:04     1:32:26
64    Keith Dowell           M5054        4/111     1:32:29    7:04     1:32:29
65    Jeff Turner            M2529       14/105     1:32:39    7:05     1:32:35
66    Stephanie Wurtz        F2024         5/81     1:32:42    7:05     1:32:37
67    Matthew Reeves         M3034        9/142     1:32:55    7:06     1:32:52
68    Ronald Bergman         M4044        6/137     1:33:02    7:06     1:32:56
69    Doug Kingsley          M4044        7/137     1:33:01    7:06     1:32:58
70    Kendall Hughes         M4549        8/108     1:33:09    7:07     1:33:03
71    Jimmy Stanziola        M5054        5/111     1:33:11    7:07     1:33:09
72    Paul Johnson           M3034       10/142     1:34:04    7:07     1:33:09
73    Samuel Davenport       M2529       15/105     1:33:17    7:07     1:33:11
74    Paul Monteil           M4549        9/108     1:33:12    7:07     1:33:12
75    Timothy Borchers       M3539        9/160     1:33:43    7:09     1:33:38
76    Charlie Cooper         M3034       11/142     1:33:51    7:10     1:33:51
77    Kyle Taitt             M0119         8/33     1:34:06    7:11     1:34:01
78    Ryan Dejmal            M3034       12/142     1:34:24    7:11     1:34:02
79    George Bene            M3539       10/160     1:34:06    7:11     1:34:06
80    Roger Hahn             M5054        6/111     1:34:06    7:11     1:34:06
81    Karen Langley          F3539        1/118     1:34:13    7:12     1:34:12
82    Thomas Bazemore        M0119         9/33     1:35:17    7:12     1:34:18
83    Eduardo Martinez       M2529       16/105     1:34:18    7:12     1:34:18
84    Owen Kelly             M3539       11/160     1:34:27    7:13     1:34:24
85    Scott Coston           M4044        8/137     1:34:47    7:14     1:34:40
86    Patrick Steffen        M2529       17/105     1:34:46    7:14     1:34:40
87    Katherine Hirschi      F4044        1/100     1:34:46    7:14     1:34:42
88    Brian Tripp            M0119        10/33     1:34:56    7:14     1:34:44
89    Mike Fletcher          M3539       12/160     1:35:08    7:15     1:34:47
90    David Pulford          M4044        9/137     1:35:01    7:15     1:34:48
91    Nathan Switzner        M2024         7/46     1:34:55    7:15     1:34:51
92    Tonya Pierce           F3539        2/118     1:34:52    7:15     1:34:51
93    Daniel Duello          M4044       10/137     1:34:53    7:15     1:34:53
94    Tom Best               M4549       10/108     1:35:09    7:15     1:34:57
95    Robert Chow            M4044       11/137     1:35:00    7:15     1:34:57
96    Tony Alt               M2529       18/105     1:35:01    7:15     1:34:58
97    Graham Shirkey         M4044       12/137     1:35:24    7:16     1:35:02
98    Heidi Bryant           F3034        1/140     1:35:04    7:16     1:35:02
99    Susie Fagan            F3539        3/118     1:35:19    7:16     1:35:05
100   Jeffrey Parker         M5559         1/59     1:35:24    7:17     1:35:16
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101   Jeff Behrens           M5559         2/59     1:35:23    7:17     1:35:23
102   Jeffrey Whitecotton    M4549       11/108     1:35:33    7:18     1:35:27
103   Kevin Decker           M5054        7/111     1:35:50    7:18     1:35:30
104   Stephen Brehmer        M2529       19/105     1:36:00    7:19     1:35:48
105   Dmitry Voldman         M5054        8/111     1:35:48    7:19     1:35:48
106   Travis Wymore          M2529       20/105     1:35:52    7:19     1:35:49
107   Roger Samuel           M4549       12/108     1:36:02    7:20     1:35:56
108   Nicholas Seglie        M2529       21/105     1:36:03    7:20     1:35:58
109   Austin Hurst           M3034       13/142     1:36:23    7:20     1:36:00
110   Anthony Skevington     M5054        9/111     1:36:06    7:20     1:36:02
111   Ken Greene             M4044       13/137     1:36:08    7:20     1:36:04
112   Lucas Boyer            M3034       14/142     1:36:26    7:21     1:36:06
113   Jim Alpiser            M3034       15/142     1:36:26    7:21     1:36:17
114   Rick Hogan             M6064         1/28     1:36:25    7:22     1:36:20
115   Darin Lee              M3034       16/142     1:36:26    7:22     1:36:22
116   Chris Degaray          M4044       14/137     1:36:36    7:22     1:36:25
117   Dennis Guyon           M4044       15/137     1:37:03    7:23     1:36:43
118   Angela Burton          F3034        2/140     1:36:49    7:23     1:36:44
119   Michael Malfer         M3034       17/142     1:36:54    7:24     1:36:51
120   Gregg Kunard           M4044       16/137     1:37:10    7:24     1:36:54
121   Rosie Laughlin         F4044        2/100     1:37:09    7:25     1:37:03
122   Jimmy Downes           M2024         8/46     1:37:10    7:25     1:37:07
123   Tim Kane               M2024         9/46     1:37:20    7:26     1:37:12
124   Randall Wasinger       M3034       18/142     1:37:31    7:26     1:37:15
125   Michael Zabel          M4549       13/108     1:37:47    7:26     1:37:17
126   Jeb Beckley            M3539       13/160     1:37:54    7:27     1:37:26
127   Troy Reazin            M4044       17/137     1:37:31    7:27     1:37:27
128   Rick Reda              M3539       14/160     1:37:44    7:27     1:37:27
129   David Wiggins          M4044       18/137     1:37:44    7:27     1:37:27
130   Scott Smith            M3034       19/142     1:37:39    7:27     1:37:33
131   Maureen Prange         F4044        3/100     1:37:53    7:27     1:37:34
132   Albert Mauro           M4044       19/137     1:37:41    7:27     1:37:35
133   Tom Kilcourse          M5054       10/111     1:37:39    7:28     1:37:38
134   Tom Boosman            M4044       20/137     1:37:49    7:28     1:37:39
135   Allison Phillips       F2529        2/137     1:37:45    7:28     1:37:40
136   Peggy Nelson-Panzer    F4549         1/68     1:37:52    7:29     1:37:52
137   Kyle Stinson           M2529       22/105     1:38:09    7:29     1:37:54
138   Bryan Gross            M4549       14/108     1:38:11    7:30     1:38:06
139   Thomas Millard         M4549       15/108     1:38:24    7:30     1:38:11
140   Bridget Brown          F2024         6/81     1:38:13    7:30     1:38:11
141   Jamie Aulweg           M3539       15/160     1:38:17    7:30     1:38:13
142   David Howard           M3539       16/160     1:38:34    7:31     1:38:26
143   Tracy Peters           M3539       17/160     1:38:34    7:31     1:38:26
144   Michael Haines         M4044       21/137     1:38:44    7:32     1:38:31
145   Eric Gossett           M4549       16/108     1:38:45    7:32     1:38:36
146   Scott Kinner           M4044       22/137     1:38:56    7:32     1:38:36
147   Lezlee Jones           F3539        4/118     1:38:40    7:32     1:38:36
148   Alan Shields           M2529       23/105     1:38:59    7:32     1:38:36
149   Richard Hines          M5054       11/111     1:39:17    7:33     1:38:43
150   Jason Dana             M3034       20/142     1:38:50    7:33     1:38:46
151   Joel Hartman           M4044       23/137     1:38:53    7:33     1:38:46
152   Erika Knopp            F3034        3/140     1:39:04    7:33     1:38:49
153   Scott McVey            M2529       24/105     1:39:06    7:33     1:38:50
154   John Felz              M5054       12/111     1:39:04    7:33     1:38:53
155   Victor Arcia           M5559         3/59     1:38:53    7:33     1:38:53
156   Jim Tinsman            M4549       17/108     1:39:07    7:34     1:38:55
157   John Steinmeyer        M4044       24/137     1:39:06    7:34     1:38:55
158   Mike Bever             M4044       25/137     1:39:24    7:34     1:39:04
159   Sara Major             F2529        3/137     1:39:22    7:35     1:39:09
160   Janell Rock            F3539        5/118     1:39:19    7:35     1:39:17
161   Chad Laurie            M2529       25/105     1:40:12    7:35     1:39:18
162   Chris Copeland         F4549         2/68     1:39:28    7:36     1:39:26
163   Aileen Murphy-Swift    F2529        4/137     1:39:36    7:36     1:39:30
164   Bruce Gilbert          M5559         4/59     1:39:39    7:36     1:39:31
165   Charles Steinkuehler   M3539       18/160     1:39:43    7:37     1:39:39
166   Kelli Benton           F2529        5/137     1:39:44    7:37     1:39:42
167   Jeff Crist             M4549       18/108     1:39:57    7:37     1:39:44
168   Peter Bailes           M4044       26/137     1:39:56    7:37     1:39:45
169   Evelyn Ho-Wisniewski   F3034        4/140     1:39:50    7:37     1:39:47
170   Stuart Wayne           M5054       13/111     1:40:12    7:38     1:39:51
171   Ryan McDonald          M3539       19/160     1:39:55    7:38     1:39:52
172   Nick Wills             M2529       26/105     1:40:18    7:38     1:39:53
173   Courtney Held          F0119         2/17     1:40:11    7:39     1:40:02
174   Alan Thomas            M3034       21/142     1:40:08    7:39     1:40:03
175   Karen Mayer            F4044        4/100     1:40:27    7:39     1:40:06
176   Kyle Martens           M0119        11/33     1:40:06    7:39     1:40:06
177   Ellen Paulus           F3539        6/118     1:40:26    7:39     1:40:06
178   Sean Livingston        M3034       22/142     1:40:20    7:39     1:40:12
179   Rochelle Menard        F2024         7/81     1:40:18    7:40     1:40:15
180   Stan Wood              M4549       19/108     1:40:21    7:40     1:40:15
181   W. Foster Tidwell      M0119        12/33     1:40:50    7:40     1:40:16
182   John Garrison          M5559         5/59     1:40:26    7:40     1:40:22
183   Tim Freeland           M4044       27/137     1:40:34    7:40     1:40:23
184   Mary Bean              F2024         8/81     1:40:58    7:41     1:40:31
185   Bret Busse             M0119        13/33     1:40:59    7:41     1:40:32
186   Ryan Goetsch           M0119        14/33     1:40:52    7:42     1:40:41
187   Kurt Jones             M3034       23/142     1:42:30    7:43     1:40:56
188   Terry O'Toole          M4044       28/137     1:41:59    7:43     1:41:03
189   Sean Ahern             M3539       20/160     1:41:33    7:43     1:41:04
190   Christopher Yows       M3539       21/160     1:41:16    7:44     1:41:06
191   Todd Barfield          M3539       22/160     1:41:12    7:44     1:41:11
192   Stephanie Ruf          F4044        5/100     1:41:14    7:44     1:41:12
193   Jason Terry            M2529       27/105     1:41:37    7:44     1:41:14
194   Don Turner             M5559         6/59     1:41:18    7:44     1:41:14
195   Charles Howland        M4549       20/108     1:41:32    7:45     1:41:24
196   Raul Ceron             M5054       14/111     1:41:40    7:46     1:41:37
197   David Ebelke           M5054       15/111     1:41:39    7:46     1:41:37
198   Mark Rosenwasser       M2529       28/105     1:42:42    7:46     1:41:39
199   Marla Rhoden           F5054         1/33     1:41:46    7:46     1:41:40
200   Toby Cannon            M3034       24/142     1:42:13    7:46     1:41:45
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201   Chris Timmermans       M3539       23/160     1:42:17    7:47     1:41:47
202   Raul Flores            M5054       16/111     1:42:14    7:47     1:41:56
203   Richard Moore          M5054       17/111     1:42:58    7:47     1:41:56
204   Michael Rebne          M3034       25/142     1:42:51    7:47     1:41:57
205   James Still            M3034       26/142     1:42:13    7:47     1:41:58
206   John Slate             M5054       18/111     1:42:03    7:47     1:41:58
207   Andy Comiskey          M4549       21/108     1:42:15    7:48     1:42:03
208   Kevin Brown            M4044       29/137     1:42:18    7:48     1:42:04
209   Tom Olerich            M5559         7/59     1:42:49    7:49     1:42:12
210   Christine Keller       F4044        6/100     1:42:30    7:49     1:42:13
211   Debra Pryor            F3034        5/140     1:42:36    7:49     1:42:14
212   Mark Newman            M5559         8/59     1:42:25    7:49     1:42:14
213   Jonette Killmar        F4044        7/100     1:42:42    7:49     1:42:18
214   Larry Cooper           M6064         2/28     1:42:22    7:49     1:42:22
215   Dana Silvey            F2024         9/81     1:43:03    7:50     1:42:27
216   Tom Winter             M4549       22/108     1:42:34    7:50     1:42:29
217   Jack Hope              M5559         9/59     1:42:49    7:50     1:42:34
218   Abid Hussain           M3539       24/160     1:42:42    7:50     1:42:36
219   Don Porterfield        M4044       30/137     1:42:59    7:51     1:42:42
220   Michael Amash          M2529       29/105     1:43:57    7:51     1:42:44
221   Brian Evans            M3539       25/160     1:43:14    7:51     1:42:45
222   Paul D'Anieri          M4044       31/137     1:43:33    7:51     1:42:48
223   Tom Sweeney            M4044       32/137     1:43:17    7:51     1:42:49
224   Katrina Bellem         F4044        8/100     1:43:21    7:52     1:42:52
225   David Stahly           M4549       23/108     1:43:18    7:52     1:42:53
226   Charles Duerig         M5054       19/111     1:43:01    7:52     1:42:58
227   Heather Schulze        F2529        6/137     1:43:37    7:53     1:43:08
228   David Seay             M3539       26/160     1:43:19    7:53     1:43:10
229   Monty Stanley          M4549       24/108     1:43:31    7:53     1:43:10
230   Larry Thomas           M4044       33/137     1:43:22    7:53     1:43:12
231   Matt Hoffman           M2529       30/105     1:43:20    7:53     1:43:14
232   Larry Lavoie           M5054       20/111     1:43:19    7:53     1:43:16
233   Leo Rutten             M6064         3/28     1:43:22    7:54     1:43:17
234   Creighton Oneal        M3539       27/160     1:43:24    7:54     1:43:19
235   Dave Lady              M4549       25/108     1:44:03    7:55     1:43:36
236   Devin Wilson           M3034       27/142     1:43:59    7:55     1:43:38
237   Kristen Swanson        F3539        7/118     1:43:55    7:55     1:43:38
238   Curtis Powell          M4549       26/108     1:43:51    7:55     1:43:42
239   Sam Stallard           M3539       28/160     1:44:44    7:56     1:43:44
240   Sarah Linderman        F3034        6/140     1:44:05    7:56     1:43:45
241   John Tyner             M2529       31/105     1:44:24    7:56     1:43:48
242   Andrew Jones           M2024        10/46     1:44:34    7:56     1:43:49
243   Michael Schumacher     M3034       28/142     1:44:21    7:56     1:43:49
244   Sean Benton            M3034       29/142     1:43:53    7:56     1:43:51
245   Kevin Knapp            M4044       34/137     1:44:27    7:56     1:43:55
246   Bradley Harrop         M2024        11/46     1:45:01    7:57     1:43:58
247   Libby Wahl             F2529        7/137     1:44:52    7:57     1:44:00
248   Charles Coats          M2024        12/46     1:44:37    7:57     1:44:03
249   Ryan Holst             M3034       30/142     1:44:08    7:57     1:44:03
250   Paul Montello          M2529       32/105     1:44:29    7:57     1:44:04
251   Nate Thurman           M2529       33/105     1:44:36    7:57     1:44:05
252   Kevin Sykes            M3034       31/142     1:44:29    7:57     1:44:05
253   Chris Fischer          M3539       29/160     1:44:43    7:57     1:44:07
254   Norbert Lindig         M4044       35/137     1:44:14    7:57     1:44:09
255   Melissa Miller         F2529        8/137     1:44:19    7:58     1:44:11
256   Terry Smith            M5054       21/111     1:44:22    7:58     1:44:11
257   Patrick Miller         M3539       30/160     1:44:18    7:58     1:44:12
258   Andrew Schinstock      M0119        15/33     1:44:15    7:58     1:44:14
259   Kurt Schueler          M3539       31/160     1:44:41    7:58     1:44:15
260   Tony Matteoni          M3034       32/142     1:44:45    7:58     1:44:15
261   Charlie Bailey         M0119        16/33     1:44:22    7:58     1:44:21
262   Gary Cooper            M6064         4/28     1:44:25    7:59     1:44:25
263   Dale York              M5054       22/111     1:44:50    7:59     1:44:31
264   Kevin Conaghan         M2529       34/105     1:44:45    7:59     1:44:35
265   Sara Reames            F4044        9/100     1:45:11    8:00     1:44:36
266   Jane Hutchison         F6064         1/10     1:44:39    8:00     1:44:39
267   Wally Brawner          M6569         1/12     1:44:40    8:00     1:44:40
268   Zach Hagan             M3034       33/142     1:45:05    8:00     1:44:40
269   Barry Jackson          M5054       23/111     1:44:55    8:00     1:44:40
270   Tralaine Benefiel      F3539        8/118     1:45:33    8:01     1:44:51
271   Robert Fernandez       M6064         5/28     1:44:53    8:01     1:44:53
272   Aaron Frey             M2529       35/105     1:45:24    8:01     1:44:54
273   Edward Noonen          M4549       27/108     1:45:44    8:01     1:44:55
274   Tom Broadhurst         M5054       24/111     1:45:21    8:01     1:44:55
275   Andrew Benefiel        M3539       32/160     1:45:40    8:01     1:44:57
276   Seth Lindsey           M2529       36/105     1:45:23    8:01     1:45:01
277   Mark Krystyniak        M5054       25/111     1:45:47    8:02     1:45:02
278   Eugene Wren            M6569         2/12     1:45:02    8:02     1:45:02
279   Bruce Drummond         M4549       28/108     1:45:37    8:02     1:45:05
280   Matthew Bartle         M4044       36/137     1:47:15    8:02     1:45:09
281   Ben Anderson           M3539       33/160     1:45:12    8:02     1:45:12
282   David Fox              M4044       37/137     1:45:51    8:02     1:45:13
283   Mike Roberts           M3539       34/160     1:45:43    8:03     1:45:20
284   Scott Bolen            M4044       38/137     1:45:44    8:03     1:45:20
285   Michael Coburn         M3539       35/160     1:46:30    8:03     1:45:23
286   Mike Hargens           M4549       29/108     1:45:38    8:03     1:45:26
287   Mike Terril            M3539       36/160     1:45:38    8:03     1:45:26
288   Anne Glavinich         F2024        10/81     1:46:00    8:04     1:45:31
289   Mike Sumler            M3034       34/142     1:46:01    8:04     1:45:32
290   Becky Ingold           F3034        7/140     1:45:43    8:04     1:45:34
291   Stephen Murphy         M4549       30/108     1:45:57    8:04     1:45:35
292   Nan Lueckert           F4044       10/100     1:46:12    8:04     1:45:35
293   Briana Hoskins         F0119         3/17     1:46:02    8:04     1:45:38
294   Craig Kuzniakowski     M3539       37/160     1:46:13    8:04     1:45:39
295   Bob Pelan              M5054       26/111     1:46:02    8:05     1:45:42
296   Chester True           M4549       31/108     1:45:59    8:05     1:45:43
297   Robin Knight           F4044       11/100     1:46:17    8:05     1:45:46
298   Jim Baird              M4549       32/108     1:46:19    8:05     1:45:48
299   Jodi Jablonski         F3034        8/140     1:46:11    8:05     1:45:49
300   Tony Hallaba           M4044       39/137     1:46:07    8:05     1:45:51

Generated March 22, 2026 at 4:38 AM 3/16



Hospital Hill Run - Half Marathon Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Chris Karson           M4549       33/108     1:46:11    8:05     1:45:51
302   Christopher Hernandez  M4044       40/137     1:46:23    8:06     1:45:55
303   Greg Heilers           M3539       38/160     1:46:32    8:06     1:46:00
304   Michael Kahn           M3539       39/160     1:46:09    8:06     1:46:00
305   John Flagler           M4044       41/137     1:46:33    8:06     1:46:02
306   Paul Gilbert           M2529       37/105     1:46:12    8:06     1:46:04
307   Gene Dresel            M3539       40/160     1:46:28    8:06     1:46:06
308   Brian Keegan           M3034       35/142     1:47:21    8:06     1:46:07
309   James Dwyer Jr         M2024        13/46     1:47:10    8:06     1:46:07
310   Max Lehman             M2529       38/105     1:46:12    8:07     1:46:08
311   Tara Harvey            F3034        9/140     1:46:40    8:07     1:46:13
312   Robert Hardy           M4044       42/137     1:46:50    8:07     1:46:14
313   Ron Grode              M5559        10/59     1:46:47    8:07     1:46:19
314   Dennis Depugh          M3539       41/160     1:47:00    8:07     1:46:20
315   Daniel Thomason        M3034       36/142     1:46:36    8:08     1:46:22
316   Greg Vermillion        M4549       34/108     1:47:01    8:08     1:46:25
317   Daniel Stringfield     M2529       39/105     1:46:57    8:08     1:46:31
318   Kevin Butler           M3539       42/160     1:46:42    8:08     1:46:31
319   Lynnette Laws          F2529        9/137     1:47:53    8:09     1:46:34
320   Joy Kraus              F3034       10/140     1:46:51    8:09     1:46:35
321   John Kimpel            M5559        11/59     1:46:43    8:09     1:46:37
322   Louis Stadler          M3034       37/142     1:47:54    8:09     1:46:38
323   Randy Hite             M4549       35/108     1:47:08    8:09     1:46:40
324   John Frydman           M4549       36/108     1:47:02    8:09     1:46:44
325   Rhonda Tepen           F3539        9/118     1:47:16    8:10     1:46:48
326   Richard Dean           M5559        12/59     1:47:41    8:10     1:46:50
327   Herbert Grantham       M5559        13/59     1:47:00    8:10     1:46:53
328   Patrick Bloedel        M2529       40/105     1:47:40    8:10     1:46:56
329   Greg Brown             M3539       43/160     1:47:37    8:10     1:46:57
330   Mark Chall             M4549       37/108     1:47:21    8:10     1:46:58
331   Patrick Lord           M2529       41/105     1:47:14    8:10     1:46:58
332   Josh Sitzer            M3539       44/160     1:47:39    8:11     1:47:00
333   Trevor Harris          M3539       45/160     1:48:26    8:11     1:47:00
334   Terry Uhrmacher        M4044       43/137     1:47:15    8:11     1:47:01
335   Lori Youngworth        F4549         3/68     1:47:20    8:11     1:47:04
336   Christopher Wilson     M3539       46/160     1:47:33    8:11     1:47:08
337   Alan Steinlage         M4549       38/108     1:47:43    8:12     1:47:14
338   Dave Cowan             M2529       42/105     1:48:00    8:12     1:47:16
339   Scott Boren            M2024        14/46     1:47:24    8:12     1:47:18
340   Mary Brown             F3034       11/140     1:48:05    8:12     1:47:22
341   Steve Foucart          M5054       27/111     1:47:36    8:12     1:47:23
342   John Grace             M5054       28/111     1:47:59    8:12     1:47:24
343   Doug Zimmerman         M2024        15/46     1:47:42    8:13     1:47:26
344   Dana Vossler           F3539       10/118     1:48:10    8:13     1:47:27
345   Jerry Kelly            M5054       29/111     1:47:49    8:13     1:47:27
346   Richard Esch           M3539       47/160     1:47:54    8:13     1:47:31
347   Brian Finigan          M4044       44/137     1:48:01    8:13     1:47:33
348   Jason Potts            M3034       38/142     1:47:45    8:13     1:47:38
349   Jeff Forbes            M4044       45/137     1:48:15    8:14     1:47:44
350   Paul Lacy              M5054       30/111     1:48:22    8:14     1:47:45
351   Joanne Hermes          F3539       11/118     1:48:14    8:14     1:47:49
352   Laura Luckert          F5054         2/33     1:48:28    8:14     1:47:49
353   Jeffery Burns          NOAGE          1/8     1:48:00    8:14     1:47:51
354   Eric Dunn              M0119        17/33     1:48:07    8:15     1:47:54
355   Scott Ediger           M3539       48/160     1:48:57    8:15     1:47:54
356   Joseph Evans           M2529       43/105     1:48:17    8:15     1:47:56
357   Scott Carpenter        M4044       46/137     1:48:45    8:15     1:47:59
358   Michael Elson          M2024        16/46     1:49:28    8:15     1:48:01
359   Jon Fricke             M4044       47/137     1:48:16    8:16     1:48:10
360   Jacob Laudie           M3034       39/142     1:49:35    8:16     1:48:10
361   Joseph Poarch          M3539       49/160     1:48:54    8:16     1:48:12
362   Matt Bunting           M3034       40/142     1:48:58    8:16     1:48:13
363   Christopher Thompson   M2529       44/105     1:49:16    8:16     1:48:16
364   Scott Dillon           M2024        17/46     1:49:14    8:16     1:48:18
365   David Whittaker        M3539       50/160     1:48:49    8:17     1:48:18
366   Ray Henning            M4044       48/137     1:48:28    8:17     1:48:19
367   Jeff Mitchell          M2529       45/105     1:49:00    8:17     1:48:22
368   Kurt David             M4044       49/137     1:48:35    8:17     1:48:23
369   Garth Smith            M6569         3/12     1:48:38    8:17     1:48:31
370   Lisa Wells             F4044       12/100     1:49:12    8:18     1:48:35
371   Mickey Burch           M3034       41/142     1:48:57    8:18     1:48:35
372   Jeff Jurgensmeyer      M3034       42/142     1:49:06    8:18     1:48:40
373   Glenn Wells            M4044       50/137     1:49:22    8:18     1:48:41
374   Timothy Murphy         M5054       31/111     1:50:00    8:18     1:48:41
375   Claire Markway         F0119         4/17     1:50:08    8:18     1:48:44
376   Jim Affolter           M5054       32/111     1:49:11    8:19     1:48:46
377   Tom Zind               M5054       33/111     1:49:27    8:19     1:48:49
378   Stephen Koranda        M3539       51/160     1:50:00    8:19     1:48:49
379   Jill Jolicoeur         F2529       10/137     1:49:07    8:19     1:48:51
380   Christi Schmidt        F3034       12/140     1:49:39    8:19     1:48:52
381   Joellen Bax            F3034       13/140     1:49:11    8:19     1:48:53
382   Guy Walker             M3034       43/142     1:49:19    8:19     1:48:54
383   Robert Hunt            M5559        14/59     1:49:05    8:19     1:48:55
384   Chris Conn             M2529       46/105     1:49:18    8:19     1:48:57
385   Chris Klug             M3539       52/160     1:49:28    8:20     1:48:58
386   Nicholas Bauer         M0119        18/33     1:49:13    8:20     1:49:01
387   Nicole Dingley         F3034       14/140     1:49:42    8:20     1:49:04
388   Heather Elenbaas       F2529       11/137     1:49:42    8:20     1:49:05
389   Thomas Melton          M3034       44/142     1:49:09    8:20     1:49:05
390   Andrea Pelan           F2529       12/137     1:49:26    8:20     1:49:06
391   Jeff Stimac            M3034       45/142     1:50:15    8:21     1:49:12
392   Ken Welsh              M4044       51/137     1:49:30    8:21     1:49:17
393   Sharon Underwood       F3539       12/118     1:50:03    8:21     1:49:19
394   Kevin Sanders          M4549       39/108     1:49:49    8:21     1:49:20
395   Gwen Royle             F4549         4/68     1:50:03    8:21     1:49:21
396   Kenneth Fitzwater      M4044       52/137     1:49:50    8:21     1:49:23
397   Mike Cashen            M4044       53/137     1:50:03    8:22     1:49:24
398   Christina Scherberger  F2529       13/137     1:50:17    8:22     1:49:26
399   Donald Scott           M5054       34/111     1:49:28    8:22     1:49:26
400   Brad Jerome            M4044       54/137     1:49:36    8:22     1:49:31
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401   Christopher Garcia     M3034       46/142     1:49:44    8:22     1:49:34
402   Neil Pinnick           M3034       47/142     1:49:54    8:22     1:49:35
403   Barrie Evans           M4044       55/137     1:50:00    8:23     1:49:37
404   Brian Lancaster        M3034       48/142     1:50:24    8:23     1:49:48
405   Pam Sailors            F4044       13/100     1:50:26    8:24     1:49:51
406   Ron Anderson           M5054       35/111     1:50:05    8:24     1:49:51
407   Meghan Crismon         F2529       14/137     1:50:02    8:24     1:49:53
408   David Thomas           M3539       53/160     1:51:06    8:24     1:49:54
409   Paul Stahl             M0119        19/33     1:50:19    8:24     1:49:55
410   Simon Phelps                          0/0     1:50:17    8:24     1:49:58
411   Jennifer Camerlinck    F3539       13/118     1:50:32    8:24     1:50:01
412   Mike Kidder            M4044       56/137     1:50:29    8:25     1:50:04
413   Sara Eshelbrenner      F2529       15/137     1:50:31    8:25     1:50:08
414   Glenn Richey           M5054       36/111     1:50:53    8:25     1:50:09
415   James Dillon           M4044       57/137     1:50:20    8:25     1:50:09
416   Allison Salmon         F3539       14/118     1:50:35    8:25     1:50:09
417   Jim Lepore             M4549       40/108     1:50:37    8:25     1:50:11
418   Molly Olson            F2024        11/81     1:50:30    8:25     1:50:12
419   Jessica Chipman        F2024        12/81     1:51:04    8:26     1:50:18
420   Rodney Kosa            M5054       37/111     1:50:26    8:26     1:50:18
421   Barbara Banks          F4549         5/68     1:50:40    8:26     1:50:21
422   Bill Love              M4549       41/108     1:51:48    8:26     1:50:26
423   Kent Turner            M4549       42/108     1:50:58    8:26     1:50:26
424   Steve Brockway         M5559        15/59     1:51:05    8:26     1:50:26
425   Joe Sciara             M4044       58/137     1:51:05    8:26     1:50:28
426   Aimee Achilles         F3034       15/140     1:50:59    8:26     1:50:28
427   Bruce Hamilton         M5054       38/111     1:50:38    8:27     1:50:30
428   James Stewart          M3539       54/160     1:50:49    8:27     1:50:33
429   Alease Bott            F2529       16/137     1:51:00    8:27     1:50:34
430   Paul Bequette          M3539       55/160     1:52:09    8:27     1:50:37
431   Angela Greer           F3034       16/140     1:50:41    8:27     1:50:37
432   Dennis Callahan        M3539       56/160     1:50:49    8:27     1:50:38
433   Mike Osborn            M3539       57/160     1:51:09    8:28     1:50:53
434   Kevin Campbell         M2024        18/46     1:50:55    8:28     1:50:54
435   Jon Davis              M3034       49/142     1:51:42    8:29     1:50:58
436   William Mackey         M3539       58/160     1:51:24    8:29     1:50:59
437   Charlie Gomez          M2529       47/105     1:51:29    8:29     1:50:59
438   John Nohe              M5054       39/111     1:51:07    8:29     1:50:59
439   Jim Fallon             M4044       59/137     1:51:14    8:29     1:51:01
440   Debra Munk             F3539       15/118     1:51:08    8:29     1:51:02
441   Stephanie Clippard     F3034       17/140     1:51:45    8:29     1:51:06
442   Jeff Kirk              M3539       59/160     1:51:35    8:30     1:51:09
443   Sharon Brennan         F4044       14/100     1:51:29    8:30     1:51:09
444   Dan Pickert            M4549       43/108     1:51:25    8:30     1:51:14
445   Mark Martsolf          M4549       44/108     1:52:11    8:30     1:51:14
446   Steve Huff             M5559        16/59     1:51:57    8:30     1:51:15
447   Jennifer Roth          F3034       18/140     1:51:59    8:30     1:51:15
448   Bob Bundschuh          M3539       60/160     1:52:40    8:30     1:51:17
449   Carrie Ringot          F2529       17/137     1:51:57    8:30     1:51:17
450   Krista Thomas          F3539       16/118     1:51:35    8:30     1:51:19
451   Ian Durie              M4044       60/137     1:52:23    8:31     1:51:25
452   Mark Nowakowski        M3034       50/142     1:51:51    8:31     1:51:27
453   Jim Colahan            M5559        17/59     1:51:54    8:31     1:51:30
454   Angela Boyer           F3034       19/140     1:51:50    8:31     1:51:30
455   William Schooley       M3539       61/160     1:52:04    8:31     1:51:31
456   Jeff Portsche          M3034       51/142     1:52:37    8:31     1:51:31
457   Dan Smith              M4549       45/108     1:52:19    8:31     1:51:32
458   Shari Harden           F4044       15/100     1:51:47    8:31     1:51:34
459   Jim Tiehen             M5054       40/111     1:51:57    8:32     1:51:35
460   Kurt Becker            M4549       46/108     1:52:06    8:32     1:51:36
461   Mindy Coolman          F2529       18/137     1:51:53    8:32     1:51:40
462   Barry Gregson          M4549       47/108     1:52:13    8:32     1:51:43
463   Mari Flake             F2529       19/137     1:52:53    8:33     1:51:48
464   Natalie Gates          F2529       20/137     1:52:57    8:33     1:51:52
465   Bruce Snow             M5559        18/59     1:52:05    8:33     1:51:57
466   Timothy Bateman        M2529       48/105     1:52:08    8:33     1:51:58
467   Matthew Stoebner       M2024        19/46     1:52:13    8:33     1:52:00
468   Mario Castro           M4044       61/137     1:52:06    8:34     1:52:02
469   Aaron Moss             M3539       62/160     1:52:29    8:34     1:52:02
470   Daniel Shaughnessy     M3539       63/160     1:52:43    8:34     1:52:09
471   Kevin Brown            M5054       41/111     1:52:21    8:35     1:52:14
472   Malinda Shanks         F2529       21/137     1:52:29    8:35     1:52:16
473   Henry Grubb            M5054       42/111     1:52:26    8:35     1:52:16
474   Lisa Mandal            F3034       20/140     1:53:09    8:35     1:52:19
475   Tim Gay                M4044       62/137     1:52:47    8:35     1:52:19
476   Stephan Elkins         M4044       63/137     1:53:50    8:35     1:52:20
477   Amber Keith            F2024        13/81     1:53:54    8:35     1:52:23
478   Jeffrey Waters         M6064         6/28     1:53:08    8:35     1:52:23
479   Diana Hornung          F4044       16/100     1:53:24    8:35     1:52:25
480   Marina Friedlund       F4549         6/68     1:53:28    8:36     1:52:29
481   John Mullican          M4044       64/137     1:52:40    8:36     1:52:30
482   Scott Tacke            M3539       64/160     1:52:40    8:36     1:52:30
483   Erick Araneda          M4044       65/137     1:53:38    8:36     1:52:33
484   Becky Shamburg         F3539       17/118     1:53:47    8:36     1:52:36
485   Chip Saam              M4044       66/137     1:52:52    8:36     1:52:36
486   John Schrag            M4044       67/137     1:52:51    8:36     1:52:37
487   Tina Bradshaw          F0119         5/17     1:52:38    8:36     1:52:37
488   Adam Warden            M2529       49/105     1:53:48    8:36     1:52:38
489   Kris Lander            M3034       52/142     1:52:53    8:36     1:52:40
490   Jeffrey Elliott        M5054       43/111     1:53:13    8:37     1:52:41
491   Mike Wilson            M4549       48/108     1:53:20    8:37     1:52:42
492   Paige Geiger           F3034       21/140     1:53:17    8:37     1:52:42
493   Ryan Manies            M3034       53/142     1:53:17    8:37     1:52:42
494   Natalie Houtakker      F4044       17/100     1:53:01    8:37     1:52:44
495   Jennifer Eckert        F2529       22/137     1:52:49    8:37     1:52:45
496   Jodi Berman            F2529       23/137     1:53:37    8:37     1:52:47
497   Kelly Finn             F4044       18/100     1:53:55    8:38     1:52:55
498   David Hunter           M3539       65/160     1:53:46    8:38     1:52:57
499   Laura Bauer            F4044       19/100     1:53:09    8:38     1:52:57
500   Tamra Pottenger        F3539       18/118     1:53:23    8:38     1:53:00
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501   Sherry Brennan         F4044       20/100     1:53:11    8:38     1:53:02
502   Sara Welter            F4044       21/100     1:53:30    8:38     1:53:02
503   Robert Papreck         M5559        19/59     1:53:23    8:38     1:53:05
504   Jeremy Skinner         M3034       54/142     1:53:39    8:38     1:53:06
505   Billie Westervelt      F4044       22/100     1:53:14    8:39     1:53:06
506   Ryan Snyder            M3034       55/142     1:53:17    8:39     1:53:07
507   Christopher Imm        M3539       66/160     1:53:44    8:39     1:53:07
508   Jerome Chal            M2529       50/105     1:53:53    8:39     1:53:09
509   Kirk Behrendt          M3539       67/160     1:54:07    8:39     1:53:11
510   Clark Oliver           M6064         7/28     1:53:33    8:40     1:53:21
511   Lloyd Smelser          M5559        20/59     1:54:05    8:40     1:53:23
512   Kristen Comment        F3034       22/140     1:55:07    8:40     1:53:24
513   Katie Runyan           F2529       24/137     1:54:05    8:40     1:53:25
514   Greg Isaac             M2529       51/105     1:54:33    8:40     1:53:26
515   Todd Steward           M3539       68/160     1:54:04    8:40     1:53:26
516   Steve Harber           M3034       56/142     1:54:20    8:40     1:53:28
517   Jeffrey Pile           M5054       44/111     1:54:01    8:40     1:53:29
518   Don Roth               M6569         4/12     1:53:48    8:40     1:53:30
519   Sherri Mayer           F3034       23/140     1:53:49    8:40     1:53:31
520   Sean Finn              M4549       49/108     1:54:32    8:41     1:53:33
521   Nicole Stoyles         F3539       19/118     1:53:34    8:41     1:53:34
522   Janalee Doerfler       F3034       24/140     1:53:43    8:41     1:53:34
523   Kristin Pelan          F2024        14/81     1:53:57    8:41     1:53:35
524   Terri Godsey           F4549         7/68     1:54:25    8:41     1:53:38
525   Stefanie Hammond       F3539       20/118     1:54:39    8:41     1:53:39
526   Kylee Updike           F3539       21/118     1:54:24    8:41     1:53:39
527   Oliver Burnette        M3539       69/160     1:53:49    8:41     1:53:44
528   Rebecca Kandt          F3539       22/118     1:53:44    8:41     1:53:44
529   Gary Bennett           M5559        21/59     1:54:02    8:41     1:53:44
530   Wayne Kaufmanschmidt   M3539       70/160     1:55:02    8:41     1:53:45
531   Angela Minor           F4044       23/100     1:54:30    8:41     1:53:45
532   Natalie Onuoha         F3539       23/118     1:54:20    8:42     1:53:46
533   Bradley Zuzenak        M3034       57/142     1:54:43    8:42     1:53:46
534   Michael Gomez          M4549       50/108     1:53:56    8:42     1:53:47
535   Cathy Downey           F4549         8/68     1:54:28    8:42     1:53:48
536   Chris Geis             M3539       71/160     1:54:14    8:42     1:53:50
537   Kevin Wait             M3539       72/160     1:54:14    8:42     1:53:50
538   Stephanie Dalton       F3539       24/118     1:54:37    8:42     1:53:51
539   Mike Horn              M3539       73/160     1:54:31    8:42     1:53:51
540   Brian Rothrock         M4549       51/108     1:54:22    8:42     1:53:52
541   Michelle Walling       F3034       25/140     1:54:39    8:42     1:53:54
542   John Crum Iii          M3034       58/142     1:54:49    8:43     1:53:59
543   Susan Arensberg        F4044       24/100     1:55:13    8:43     1:53:59
544   Brandon Schumacher     M0119        20/33     1:54:10    8:43     1:54:00
545   Evan Whitefield        M2529       52/105     1:54:50    8:43     1:54:00
546   Phire Fitzhugh         F2529       25/137     1:54:37    8:43     1:54:03
547   Amber Wilson           F2529       26/137     1:54:18    8:43     1:54:03
548   Sara Schlueter Weidner F3539       25/118     1:54:45    8:43     1:54:06
549   Deanna Heartsfield     F3539       26/118     1:54:38    8:43     1:54:07
550   Molly McVey            F2529       27/137     1:54:33    8:43     1:54:10
551   Judy Scharmann         F4549         9/68     1:54:41    8:43     1:54:10
552   Carrie Bishop          F3034       26/140     1:54:46    8:44     1:54:12
553   Mac Bishop             M3034       59/142     1:54:46    8:44     1:54:12
554   Christopher Meredith   M3034       60/142     1:54:49    8:44     1:54:14
555   Rachel Gunderson       F4549        10/68     1:54:34    8:44     1:54:15
556   Dennis Pirkle          M4549       52/108     1:54:32    8:44     1:54:15
557   Clint Christy          M2529       53/105     1:55:22    8:44     1:54:16
558   Larry Long             M3539       74/160     1:54:51    8:44     1:54:17
559   Tim Robie              M5559        22/59     1:54:31    8:44     1:54:17
560   Kevin Dodd             M4044       68/137     1:54:45    8:44     1:54:18
561   Alison Rosenwasser     F2529       28/137     1:55:21    8:44     1:54:18
562   Dennis Meinking        M5559        23/59     1:54:29    8:44     1:54:21
563   Tara Russell           F3034       27/140     1:54:54    8:44     1:54:21
564   Donald Gibson          M4549       53/108     1:54:42    8:44     1:54:22
565   Deborah Webster        F4549        11/68     1:54:42    8:44     1:54:23
566   Thomas Mick            M4044       69/137     1:55:15    8:44     1:54:23
567   Adrienne Paranjothi    F3539       27/118     1:55:10    8:44     1:54:24
568   Bryan Manion           M2529       54/105     1:55:34    8:45     1:54:27
569   Rusty Moore            M4549       54/108     1:54:55    8:45     1:54:27
570   Harry Matthews         M4549       55/108     1:54:40    8:45     1:54:31
571   Katie Hamlin           F0119         6/17     1:54:34    8:45     1:54:34
572   Ryan Arnold            M0119        21/33     1:54:34    8:45     1:54:34
573   Amy Mitchell           F3539       28/118     1:55:22    8:45     1:54:36
574   Daniel Allen           M2529       55/105     1:55:35    8:45     1:54:38
575   Rob Sullivan           M3539       75/160     1:55:34    8:46     1:54:39
576   Philip Meyer           M3034       61/142     1:55:40    8:46     1:54:41
577   Dave Fager             M4044       70/137     1:56:23    8:46     1:54:42
578   Jennifer Nitzband      F2529       29/137     1:55:41    8:46     1:54:43
579   Amber McCracken        F2529       30/137     1:56:25    8:46     1:54:44
580   Richard Roberts        M6064         8/28     1:56:26    8:46     1:54:45
581   Steve Hadzima          M4549       56/108     1:55:18    8:47     1:54:52
582   Matthew Johnson        M3539       76/160     1:56:33    8:47     1:54:54
583   Ted Breidenthal        M4549       57/108     1:55:27    8:47     1:54:54
584   Clark Hoff             M3539       77/160     1:56:07    8:47     1:54:57
585   Cory Biram             M2024        20/46     1:55:20    8:47     1:54:57
586   Greg Wolf              M3539       78/160     1:55:59    8:47     1:55:00
587   Catherine Owens        F2024        15/81     1:55:54    8:48     1:55:06
588   Susan Robinette        F6064         2/10     1:55:11    8:48     1:55:08
589   Jeremy Gulley          M3034       62/142     1:55:21    8:48     1:55:10
590   Michelle Loman         F3539       29/118     1:55:53    8:48     1:55:14
591   Laura Brady            F3034       28/140     1:55:52    8:48     1:55:14
592   Jason Falcone          M2529       56/105     1:56:43    8:48     1:55:16
593   Aaron Simcox           M4044       71/137     1:56:44    8:48     1:55:17
594   Doug Williams          M5054       45/111     1:55:32    8:49     1:55:19
595   Chris Stancil          M3539       79/160     1:56:43    8:49     1:55:29
596   Carin Christensen      F3034       29/140     1:55:59    8:49     1:55:30
597   Kurt Williams          M4549       58/108     1:55:53    8:49     1:55:30
598   Kevin Pinkowski        M3034       63/142     1:56:28    8:50     1:55:31
599   William Skinner        M5054       46/111     1:55:59    8:50     1:55:31
600   August Metz            M4549       59/108     1:56:13    8:50     1:55:31
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601   Bradley Garstang       M3034       64/142     1:56:40    8:50     1:55:33
602   Brian Brooker          M4549       60/108     1:56:11    8:50     1:55:34
603   Hilton McDonald        M5054       47/111     1:55:50    8:50     1:55:35
604   Corissa Nelson         F3034       30/140     1:56:37    8:50     1:55:35
605   Matt Filing            M3034       65/142     1:56:19    8:50     1:55:36
606   Josh McKenna           M2529       57/105     1:56:19    8:50     1:55:37
607   Carol Trees            F3539       30/118     1:56:17    8:50     1:55:41
608   Larry Lee              M6064         9/28     1:56:44    8:51     1:55:45
609   Jenny Spencer          F3539       31/118     1:56:34    8:51     1:55:47
610   Brad Kuhlman           M3539       80/160     1:56:41    8:51     1:55:47
611   Greg R. Shaw           M4549       61/108     1:56:34    8:51     1:55:48
612   Fernando Ramirez       M2529       58/105     1:56:34    8:51     1:55:48
613   Tamara Koehler         F4549        12/68     1:56:29    8:51     1:55:50
614   Jane Shook             F4044       25/100     1:56:38    8:51     1:55:51
615   Jose Rico              M3034       66/142     1:56:46    8:51     1:55:53
616   Jane Coppinger         F4044       26/100     1:56:42    8:51     1:55:53
617   Rex Swartz             M4044       72/137     1:56:30    8:51     1:55:55
618   David Zabel            M3539       81/160     1:56:24    8:51     1:55:56
619   Alex Acsenvil          M3034       67/142     1:56:16    8:51     1:55:56
620   Nicole Rogers          F3539       32/118     1:57:01    8:52     1:55:57
621   Holly Hein             F0119         7/17     1:56:29    8:52     1:55:58
622   Matthew Urbanek        M3034       68/142     1:56:58    8:52     1:56:00
623   Tim Wuebker            M3539       82/160     1:57:36    8:52     1:56:01
624   Marty Exline           M5054       48/111     1:56:57    8:52     1:56:05
625   Rob Russ               M3034       69/142     1:57:41    8:52     1:56:06
626   Richard Fulton         M5559        24/59     1:56:50    8:52     1:56:07
627   Nathaniel Young        M0119        22/33     1:57:33    8:53     1:56:15
628   Kristen Bertoncin      F4044       27/100     1:56:44    8:53     1:56:16
629   Timothy Blecha         M5054       49/111     1:57:10    8:53     1:56:17
630   Ryan Williams          M3034       70/142     1:56:47    8:53     1:56:18
631   William Frede          M5559        25/59     1:57:01    8:53     1:56:22
632   Peter Barreca          M3034       71/142     1:56:53    8:53     1:56:22
633   Brett Knight           M2024        21/46     1:57:40    8:54     1:56:27
634   Richard McDaniel       M5559        26/59     1:56:58    8:54     1:56:30
635   Andy Lovan             M4044       73/137     1:56:50    8:54     1:56:31
636   Kamin Penny            F3539       33/118     1:56:53    8:54     1:56:31
637   Robert Wooten          M2529       59/105     1:57:20    8:54     1:56:32
638   Gary Whitmer           NOAGE          2/8     1:56:42    8:54     1:56:35
639   Janene Coleman         F3034       31/140     1:56:49    8:55     1:56:37
640   Herb Brown             M6569         5/12     1:56:55    8:55     1:56:38
641   Angela Benefiel        F3034       32/140     1:57:22    8:55     1:56:39
642   Paul Berardi           M4549       62/108     1:57:19    8:55     1:56:39
643   Harold Wallin          M3539       83/160     1:57:29    8:55     1:56:41
644   Chris Blake            M3539       84/160     1:57:28    8:55     1:56:44
645   Harmony Guichaoua      F0119         8/17     1:57:50    8:55     1:56:45
646   Randy Chapman          M5054       50/111     1:57:17    8:56     1:56:50
647   Richard McAllister     M5054       51/111     1:57:31    8:56     1:56:53
648   Kris Bethay            F3539       34/118     1:57:30    8:56     1:56:53
649   Sarah Mockry           F2024        16/81     1:57:42    8:56     1:56:54
650   Vicki Griffin          F3539       35/118     1:58:19    8:56     1:56:54
651   Brent Bolzenius        M2529       60/105     1:58:33    8:56     1:56:58
652   Patrick Higgins        M5054       52/111     1:58:28    8:56     1:56:59
653   Jason Riley            M3034       72/142     1:57:31    8:56     1:56:59
654   Timothy Peterson       M2529       61/105     1:58:34    8:57     1:57:04
655   Katherine Darnell      F4549        13/68     1:57:57    8:57     1:57:05
656   Lana Gill              F2529       31/137     1:57:38    8:57     1:57:05
657   Greg Bridges           M4044       74/137     1:57:45    8:57     1:57:10
658   Thomas McKenzie        M5559        27/59     1:58:00    8:57     1:57:10
659   Brad Derusseau         M4044       75/137     1:57:37    8:57     1:57:13
660   George Beatty          M4044       76/137     1:57:55    8:57     1:57:13
661   Kevin Martin           M4044       77/137     1:57:37    8:57     1:57:14
662   Jennifer Everett       F3539       36/118     1:58:24    8:58     1:57:15
663   Konoy Mandal           M3539       85/160     1:58:08    8:58     1:57:17
664   Luke Wilson            M3034       73/142     1:57:54    8:58     1:57:23
665   Sarah Wilson           F3034       33/140     1:57:54    8:58     1:57:23
666   Stephen Hall           M4044       78/137     1:58:20    8:58     1:57:23
667   Dan Lara               M3539       86/160     1:57:53    8:58     1:57:24
668   Marcus McCarty         M5054       53/111     1:59:12    8:58     1:57:27
669   Jerry Buccellato       M5559        28/59     1:58:59    8:58     1:57:27
670   Teresa Brower          F3539       37/118     1:58:06    8:59     1:57:32
671   Nicholas Madden        M2024        22/46     1:57:46    8:59     1:57:33
672   Bethany Restemayer     F2024        17/81     1:57:46    8:59     1:57:33
673   Anton Foss             M4044       79/137     1:58:06    8:59     1:57:33
674   Tim Hellhake           M4044       80/137     1:58:09    8:59     1:57:36
675   Anthony Crebbin        M5054       54/111     1:57:51    8:59     1:57:37
676   Jennifer Batterton     F3034       34/140     1:57:42    8:59     1:57:37
677   Larry McKee            M6064        10/28     1:57:42    8:59     1:57:38
678   Renee Simcox           F3539       38/118     1:59:09    9:00     1:57:42
679   Phani Chilukuri        M3034       74/142     1:58:22    9:00     1:57:44
680   Mike Baker             M5559        29/59     1:57:50    9:00     1:57:44
681   Scott Mickelsen        M4044       81/137     1:58:27    9:00     1:57:47
682   Ashley Degen           F2024        18/81     1:58:38    9:00     1:57:49
683   Christopher Kelly      M3034       75/142     1:58:28    9:00     1:57:50
684   Bruce Rhoades          M4044       82/137     1:58:56    9:00     1:57:50
685   Chris Endicott         M3034       76/142     1:59:05    9:00     1:57:53
686   Jana Torok             F3034       35/140     1:59:03    9:00     1:57:54
687   Angela Taylor          F2529       32/137     1:58:02    9:01     1:57:55
688   Melissa Kelly          F3539       39/118     1:58:31    9:01     1:57:55
689   Jeff Dorris            M4549       63/108     1:58:31    9:01     1:57:56
690   Ann Lord               F4549        14/68     1:59:07    9:01     1:57:57
691   Bill Smith             M5559        30/59     1:58:06    9:01     1:57:58
692   Jamie Conrad           F2024        19/81     1:58:35    9:01     1:58:00
693   Jim Clennan            M3539       87/160     1:58:32    9:01     1:58:01
694   Jill Holthoff          F4044       28/100     1:59:20    9:01     1:58:04
695   Elizabeth Nosti        F2529       33/137     1:58:53    9:01     1:58:07
696   Stephanie Pickett      F2024        20/81     1:58:50    9:02     1:58:11
697   Richard Bazemore       M2024        23/46     1:59:14    9:02     1:58:14
698   Adam Liebentritt       M2529       62/105     1:58:33    9:02     1:58:15
699   Gabrielle Bjornson     F4549        15/68     1:58:49    9:02     1:58:15
700   Bill Finnerty          M5559        31/59     1:59:28    9:02     1:58:17
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701   Kyndra James           F2529       34/137     1:59:08    9:02     1:58:18
702   Marc Hardin            M5559        32/59     1:59:14    9:02     1:58:18
703   Jeff Crouch            M2529       63/105     1:58:54    9:03     1:58:22
704   Jamie Janawitz         M3539       88/160     1:58:54    9:03     1:58:27
705   Lisa Luft              F3539       40/118     1:58:28    9:03     1:58:28
706   Kim Sitler             F2024        21/81     1:59:57    9:03     1:58:29
707   Jessica Dizon          F2024        22/81     1:59:57    9:03     1:58:29
708   Ed Ellerbeck           M4549       64/108     1:59:22    9:03     1:58:31
709   Kevin Murphy           M4044       83/137     1:59:35    9:04     1:58:34
710   Susan Ruckman          F4044       29/100     1:59:29    9:04     1:58:40
711   Peter Maharry          M3034       77/142     1:59:28    9:04     1:58:41
712   Robyn Stone            F3034       36/140     1:59:28    9:04     1:58:42
713   Reg Robertson          M5559        33/59     1:59:23    9:04     1:58:45
714   Kyle Kovac             M2529       64/105     1:59:32    9:05     1:58:48
715   Kara Gruver            F3034       37/140     1:58:56    9:05     1:58:49
716   Bruce Phillips         M4549       65/108     1:59:45    9:05     1:58:50
717   Michelle St. Germain   F2529       35/137     1:59:55    9:05     1:58:51
718   Jennifer Green         F3034       38/140     2:00:28    9:05     1:58:52
719   Floyd Frankel          M5054       55/111     1:59:23    9:05     1:58:53
720   Remco Obertop          M3034       78/142     1:59:37    9:05     1:58:57
721   Michael Haley          M3034       79/142     1:59:30    9:05     1:58:57
722   Amy Haley              F3034       39/140     1:59:30    9:05     1:58:57
723   Kerry McDonald         M4044       84/137     2:00:00    9:05     1:58:58
724   Aaron Bonham           M3034       80/142     1:59:12    9:05     1:58:59
725   Natalie Kersten        F2529       36/137     2:00:11    9:06     1:59:04
726   Bill Dejong            M3539       89/160     2:00:16    9:06     1:59:09
727   Mary Taylor            F2529       37/137     2:00:09    9:06     1:59:12
728   Anastasia Rock         F4044       30/100     2:00:20    9:06     1:59:12
729   Robert Dye             M5559        34/59     1:59:39    9:07     1:59:15
730   Jim Stumpff            M4549       66/108     2:00:23    9:07     1:59:25
731   Russell Ball           M3539       90/160     2:00:25    9:08     1:59:27
732   Jr Growney             M4044       85/137     2:00:28    9:08     1:59:29
733   Kara Pietila           F0119         9/17     2:00:28    9:08     1:59:30
734   Michael Parisi         M3034       81/142     2:00:21    9:08     1:59:30
735   Deva Featherston       F3539       41/118     2:01:11    9:08     1:59:30
736   Cole Easterday         M0119        23/33     2:00:22    9:08     1:59:31
737   Chester Moyer          M2529       65/105     2:00:30    9:08     1:59:31
738   Sheila Prevou          F4044       31/100     2:00:28    9:08     1:59:31
739   Francy Mueller         F3034       40/140     2:00:28    9:08     1:59:31
740   Patti Sterns           F3539       42/118     2:00:14    9:08     1:59:34
741   Laurel Friedel         F2024        23/81     1:59:46    9:08     1:59:34
742   Jeff Sturd             M4044       86/137     2:00:17    9:08     1:59:35
743   Douglas Friedel        M5054       56/111     1:59:47    9:08     1:59:35
744   Fred Zimmerman         M4044       87/137     2:00:50    9:08     1:59:39
745   Mark Bertison          M5054       57/111     1:59:58    9:09     1:59:45
746   John Curran            M3539       91/160     2:00:40    9:09     1:59:46
747   Herschel Davis         M5054       58/111     2:00:34    9:09     1:59:47
748   Barb Gangel            F5559         1/13     2:00:25    9:09     1:59:47
749   William Scott          M5559        35/59     2:00:31    9:09     1:59:47
750   Mike Painting          M5054       59/111     2:00:34    9:09     1:59:48
751   Richard Besancon       M3034       82/142     2:00:44    9:09     1:59:52
752   Ken Tomlen             M3034       83/142     2:00:31    9:09     1:59:52
753   Carol Gregg            F3539       43/118     2:00:33    9:10     1:59:55
754   Howard Berkowitz       M4044       88/137     2:01:27    9:10     1:59:58
755   Joel Hennenfent        NOAGE          3/8     2:00:33    9:10     2:00:00
756   Charles Pettijohn      M5559        36/59     2:00:56    9:10     2:00:02
757   Ann-Elizabeth Leek     F2024        24/81     2:01:05    9:10     2:00:02
758   Laura Crowley          F2529       38/137     2:00:36    9:10     2:00:02
759   Chris Klockau          M4549       67/108     2:00:42    9:10     2:00:02
760   Robert Campbell        M5054       60/111     2:01:32    9:10     2:00:03
761   Allan Knight           M4044       89/137     2:00:56    9:11     2:00:08
762   Nancy Hesemann         F3539       44/118     2:00:32    9:11     2:00:09
763   Samuel Robertson       M3539       92/160     2:01:21    9:11     2:00:09
764   Carol Lampe            F5054         3/33     2:00:32    9:11     2:00:09
765   Keir Swisher           M2529       66/105     2:01:11    9:11     2:00:12
766   Eric Hoffman           M3034       84/142     2:01:01    9:11     2:00:12
767   Bryn Swisher           F2024        25/81     2:01:11    9:11     2:00:13
768   Kara Endicott          F3034       41/140     2:01:25    9:11     2:00:13
769   Melynda Meredith       F2529       39/137     2:01:17    9:11     2:00:14
770   Gary Camp              M6064        11/28     2:00:56    9:11     2:00:15
771   Daniel McLaughlin      M2024        24/46     2:01:07    9:11     2:00:16
772   Michelle Wheeler       F3034       42/140     2:00:44    9:11     2:00:17
773   Hal Russell            M5559        37/59     2:00:57    9:11     2:00:18
774   Ashley Swisher         F2024        26/81     2:01:17    9:11     2:00:18
775   Darin Elo              M3539       93/160     2:01:06    9:12     2:00:20
776   Garry Gribble          M6569         6/12     2:00:41    9:12     2:00:20
777   Jerod David            M3034       85/142     2:00:51    9:12     2:00:24
778   Mari Bashor            F5559         2/13     2:00:55    9:12     2:00:26
779   Sean Alpert            M3539       94/160     2:01:04    9:13     2:00:33
780   Michael Moratz         M5559        38/59     2:01:01    9:13     2:00:34
781   Katie Spaeth           F2529       40/137     2:01:11    9:13     2:00:35
782   Dave Diasio            M4044       90/137     2:01:38    9:13     2:00:37
783   Andrew Hendricks       M4044       91/137     2:01:58    9:13     2:00:42
784   Marlena Stafford       F2529       41/137     2:02:17    9:14     2:00:49
785   Katy Forrest           F3539       45/118     2:02:05    9:14     2:00:51
786   Amy Conway             F3034       43/140     2:02:05    9:14     2:00:53
787   Michael Weiler         M5054       61/111     2:02:27    9:15     2:00:58
788   Bob Malkames           M6064        12/28     2:01:36    9:15     2:00:58
789   Lorne Harris           M5054       62/111     2:01:55    9:15     2:01:02
790   Tera Hein              F2529       42/137     2:01:47    9:15     2:01:03
791   Sherry Hein            F4044       32/100     2:01:47    9:15     2:01:03
792   Kevin Taylor           M3539       95/160     2:02:19    9:15     2:01:07
793   Quinn Bennion          M3539       96/160     2:02:19    9:15     2:01:07
794   Susan Goodwin          F3539       46/118     2:02:45    9:16     2:01:11
795   Mark Litzler           M4549       68/108     2:01:39    9:16     2:01:12
796   Matthew Myers          M2024        25/46     2:02:19    9:16     2:01:15
797   Katie Pfefferkorn      F2024        27/81     2:02:27    9:16     2:01:22
798   Lynette Patocka        F3034       44/140     2:01:34    9:16     2:01:22
799   Kara Huckabay          F2529       43/137     2:02:36    9:16     2:01:22
800   Elizabeth Wells        F2529       44/137     2:02:00    9:16     2:01:23
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801   Michael Beers          M5054       63/111     2:01:50    9:16     2:01:24
802   Michele Griffin        F4549        16/68     2:02:26    9:17     2:01:31
803   Kim Deckert            F3034       45/140     2:02:39    9:17     2:01:32
804   Jonathan Halper        M3034       86/142     2:02:40    9:17     2:01:33
805   Shannon Saxton         F2529       45/137     2:02:32    9:17     2:01:33
806   C Clark                F4044       33/100     2:02:05    9:17     2:01:33
807   Ernst Steffen          M5054       64/111     2:02:14    9:17     2:01:37
808   Joel McAllister        M3539       97/160     2:02:29    9:19     2:01:52
809   Michael Searcy         M5054       65/111     2:02:45    9:19     2:01:55
810   Anita Roberts          F3539       47/118     2:02:58    9:19     2:01:57
811   Ed Fox                 M5559        39/59     2:02:11    9:19     2:02:01
812   Christina Ingersoll    F4044       34/100     2:02:46    9:19     2:02:01
813   Ted Berberich          M4549       69/108     2:02:46    9:20     2:02:05
814   Pat Clancy             F5054         4/33     2:02:22    9:20     2:02:05
815   Dave McGuire           M5054       66/111     2:02:22    9:20     2:02:06
816   John Burroughs         M3539       98/160     2:03:27    9:20     2:02:08
817   Joseph Moore           M3539       99/160     2:04:06    9:20     2:02:09
818   Doug Rawie             M4044       92/137     2:03:16    9:20     2:02:14
819   Christine Aarnes       F3034       46/140     2:03:18    9:20     2:02:16
820   Valerie Edwards        F3034       47/140     2:02:48    9:21     2:02:22
821   Karon Way-Turner       F6064         3/10     2:03:13    9:21     2:02:23
822   Yang Zhan              M2024        26/46     2:03:44    9:21     2:02:26
823   Steve Estep            M3539      100/160     2:03:24    9:21     2:02:26
824   Jill Robke             F3539       48/118     2:03:13    9:21     2:02:27
825   Richard McConnell      M3539      101/160     2:04:04    9:21     2:02:29
826   Claude Lamoureux       F4044       35/100     2:03:22    9:22     2:02:31
827   Michelle Schlie        F2529       46/137     2:03:19    9:22     2:02:32
828   James Hall             M3034       87/142     2:03:44    9:22     2:02:35
829   Michael Shaughnessy    M5559        40/59     2:03:06    9:22     2:02:36
830   Michelle Terry         F4044       36/100     2:03:41    9:22     2:02:36
831   Jim Oster              M3539      102/160     2:02:45    9:22     2:02:38
832   Debbie Johnson         F5054         5/33     2:03:26    9:22     2:02:39
833   Courtney West          F2529       47/137     2:04:06    9:22     2:02:40
834   Kimberly Fowler        F2529       48/137     2:03:02    9:22     2:02:41
835   Thomas Chapman         M4549       70/108     2:03:02    9:23     2:02:45
836   Mignon Layman          F3539       49/118     2:04:08    9:23     2:02:46
837   Elizabeth Gaida        F4549        17/68     2:04:08    9:23     2:02:46
838   Jennifer Radmanesh     F4044       37/100     2:04:15    9:23     2:02:47
839   Stacy Suardi           F2024        28/81     2:03:51    9:23     2:02:52
840   Bobbie Irmischer       F2529       49/137     2:03:55    9:23     2:02:52
841   Jeffrey English        M3034       88/142     2:03:47    9:23     2:02:53
842   Brigitte Lousberg      F2529       50/137     2:03:28    9:23     2:02:53
843   Jeremy Kelly           M3034       89/142     2:03:21    9:23     2:02:55
844   Heather Phelps         F3034       48/140     2:03:46    9:24     2:02:59
845   David Flessas          M4549       71/108     2:03:23    9:24     2:02:59
846   Thomas Vinton          M5054       67/111     2:03:35    9:24     2:03:01
847   Michelle Dehaemers     F4044       38/100     2:03:38    9:24     2:03:02
848   Kim Freed              F2024        29/81     2:04:44    9:24     2:03:05
849   Carrie Rackers         F3034       49/140     2:03:31    9:24     2:03:06
850   Joe McMullen           M3539      103/160     2:04:03    9:24     2:03:06
851   Timothy Jimenez        M4044       93/137     2:03:46    9:24     2:03:08
852   Julie Gardner          F3034       50/140     2:03:46    9:25     2:03:18
853   Melissa Hays           F3539       50/118     2:04:11    9:25     2:03:18
854   Doug Sharitz           M4549       72/108     2:04:14    9:25     2:03:21
855   Robin May              F3539       51/118     2:04:15    9:26     2:03:26
856   Richard Flanigan       M4044       94/137     2:03:45    9:26     2:03:26
857   James Conover          M2024        27/46     2:04:21    9:26     2:03:26
858   William Nicely         M4044       95/137     2:04:24    9:26     2:03:27
859   Sherri Gentry          F3539       52/118     2:03:50    9:26     2:03:28
860   Chuck Mason            M4549       73/108     2:04:15    9:26     2:03:29
861   Kevin Burke            M5054       68/111     2:03:50    9:26     2:03:29
862   Paul Oconnell          M3034       90/142     2:04:47    9:26     2:03:29
863   Carlo Jurani           M3539      104/160     2:04:29    9:26     2:03:31
864   Heba Taylor            F2024        30/81     2:05:14    9:26     2:03:35
865   Amanda Hanson          F2529       51/137     2:03:53    9:27     2:03:35
866   Terri Herrmann         F5054         6/33     2:04:43    9:27     2:03:36
867   Krissee Pitts          F3539       53/118     2:04:43    9:27     2:03:36
868   Randall Smith          M4044       96/137     2:04:26    9:27     2:03:38
869   Paul Beykirch          M5054       69/111     2:04:37    9:27     2:03:40
870   Kent Mitchell          M70 U          1/6     2:03:45    9:27     2:03:42
871   Frank Zilm             M6064        13/28     2:04:00    9:27     2:03:43
872   Annalisa Latas         F3034       51/140     2:04:22    9:27     2:03:43
873   Christa Hoppman        F3034       52/140     2:04:42    9:27     2:03:44
874   Stephanie Adams        F3034       53/140     2:04:06    9:28     2:03:51
875   Nick Grevas            M4044       97/137     2:04:44    9:28     2:03:51
876   Scott Carroll          M3539      105/160     2:04:28    9:28     2:03:52
877   Kristin Green          F4044       39/100     2:04:13    9:28     2:03:52
878   Jodi Bogert            F3034       54/140     2:05:02    9:28     2:03:52
879   Shanna Smith           F3034       55/140     2:05:03    9:28     2:03:52
880   Rita Saladino          F3539       54/118     2:05:04    9:28     2:03:52
881   Emily Young            F3034       56/140     2:05:21    9:28     2:03:56
882   Jackson Rhoades        M4549       74/108     2:05:01    9:28     2:03:56
883   Lisa Reiman            F3539       55/118     2:04:32    9:28     2:03:57
884   Dawn Elle              F3034       57/140     2:04:32    9:29     2:04:02
885   Kevin Keller           M5054       70/111     2:04:37    9:29     2:04:04
886   Bill Perry             M6569         7/12     2:04:42    9:29     2:04:04
887   Mary Alice Galligan    F5054         7/33     2:04:34    9:29     2:04:05
888   Seth Boehmer           M2024        28/46     2:04:23    9:29     2:04:11
889   Holly Chaitman         F2529       52/137     2:04:31    9:30     2:04:17
890   August Patterson       M2529       67/105     2:04:58    9:30     2:04:23
891   MacKinzie Maxson       F2529       53/137     2:06:01    9:30     2:04:25
892   Eulalia Cerda          F4549        18/68     2:05:07    9:30     2:04:26
893   Josh Walker            M3034       91/142     2:05:09    9:30     2:04:26
894   Andrea Wiltfang        F3034       58/140     2:05:39    9:31     2:04:28
895   Ron Mattox             M5054       71/111     2:06:05    9:31     2:04:28
896   Brian Kammer           M3539      106/160     2:05:53    9:31     2:04:29
897   Peggy Horner           F4549        19/68     2:05:29    9:31     2:04:31
898   Amy Flanigan           F0119        10/17     2:05:17    9:31     2:04:37
899   Alan Branch            M3539      107/160     2:05:57    9:31     2:04:38
900   Mike Eaton             M2529       68/105     2:04:50    9:31     2:04:39
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901   Michelle Olson         F3539       56/118     2:05:38    9:31     2:04:40
902   Adrienne Garstang      F3034       59/140     2:05:51    9:32     2:04:44
903   Marcelle Bruck         F3034       60/140     2:05:15    9:32     2:04:45
904   David Estes            M5054       72/111     2:06:47    9:32     2:04:46
905   William Henningsen     M5054       73/111     2:06:18    9:32     2:04:49
906   Burton Taylor          M2529       69/105     2:06:25    9:32     2:04:50
907   Sharon Lafoe           F6064         4/10     2:05:33    9:32     2:04:50
908   Jamy Livingston        F3034       61/140     2:05:38    9:32     2:04:54
909   Jennifer Hastie        F3539       57/118     2:05:38    9:32     2:04:54
910   Beau Musser            M2529       70/105     2:05:46    9:33     2:04:55
911   Jane Tettambel         F4044       40/100     2:05:52    9:33     2:04:55
912   Andrea Manes           F3539       58/118     2:06:12    9:33     2:04:57
913   James Fuller           M4044       98/137     2:06:18    9:33     2:05:00
914   Mary Viveros           F4549        20/68     2:05:54    9:33     2:05:03
915   Carrie Kerns           F4549        21/68     2:05:58    9:33     2:05:04
916   Peter Leon             M3539      108/160     2:06:16    9:33     2:05:05
917   Dale Hemmie            M4044       99/137     2:06:04    9:34     2:05:11
918   Andrew Merrill         M2024        29/46     2:05:53    9:34     2:05:16
919   Jill Prather           F2024        31/81     2:05:52    9:34     2:05:16
920   David Brenner          M5054       74/111     2:05:44    9:35     2:05:21
921   Ryan Hartman           M3034       92/142     2:06:58    9:35     2:05:23
922   Bob Stamey             M5559        41/59     2:06:18    9:35     2:05:26
923   Kate Pickert           F2024        32/81     2:07:17    9:35     2:05:26
924   Michael Bolinger       M4549       75/108     2:06:24    9:35     2:05:30
925   Dee Boeck              F5559         3/13     2:05:36    9:35     2:05:30
926   Shelly Blake           F2529       54/137     2:06:25    9:35     2:05:33
927   Timothy Blake          M2529       71/105     2:06:25    9:35     2:05:33
928   Bruce Dunlap           M2529       72/105     2:05:35    9:36     2:05:35
929   Michael Baca           M3034       93/142     2:06:33    9:36     2:05:38
930   Molly Dwyer            F3539       59/118     2:06:22    9:36     2:05:44
931   Steve Lung             M3034       94/142     2:06:12    9:36     2:05:44
932   Lisa Ryckert           F3539       60/118     2:06:51    9:36     2:05:44
933   Christie Reynolds      F3034       62/140     2:07:40    9:36     2:05:45
934   Keith Ingalls          M3539      109/160     2:06:45    9:36     2:05:45
935   Michael Reynolds       M3034       95/142     2:07:40    9:36     2:05:46
936   Nathan Reitz           M3034       96/142     2:07:22    9:37     2:05:46
937   Kenny Fraser           M0119        24/33     2:05:46    9:37     2:05:46
938   Stephanie Zieber       F2529       55/137     2:07:48    9:37     2:05:47
939   Stephanie McIntosh     F2529       56/137     2:07:48    9:37     2:05:47
940   Mike Conaghan          M4549       76/108     2:06:21    9:37     2:05:56
941   Molly Handke           F2024        33/81     2:07:26    9:37     2:05:57
942   Kadee Watkins          F3034       63/140     2:07:17    9:38     2:06:01
943   Karli Ritter           F2024        34/81     2:07:23    9:38     2:06:01
944   Stephen Isaacson       M4044      100/137     2:06:59    9:38     2:06:02
945   Brad Coleman           M3034       97/142     2:06:59    9:38     2:06:02
946   Tim Fischer            M6064        14/28     2:06:24    9:38     2:06:06
947   Leo Dunham             M5054       75/111     2:06:27    9:38     2:06:09
948   Kim Ruter              F3034       64/140     2:06:33    9:39     2:06:16
949   Cara Rieger            F2529       57/137     2:07:35    9:39     2:06:17
950   Lisa Fleming           F4549        22/68     2:07:39    9:39     2:06:19
951   Rene Gamon             M4549       77/108     2:07:54    9:39     2:06:20
952   Heather Hull           F4044       41/100     2:06:59    9:39     2:06:21
953   Brenda Lamb            F5559         4/13     2:07:48    9:39     2:06:23
954   Sheryl Henriksen       F4549        23/68     2:07:39    9:40     2:06:28
955   Sarah Peterson         F2529       58/137     2:07:40    9:40     2:06:29
956   Jeff Ramaker           M3034       98/142     2:07:32    9:40     2:06:30
957   Gary Mankellow         M5559        42/59     2:07:33    9:40     2:06:34
958   Ryan Shreve            M2529       73/105     2:07:27    9:40     2:06:38
959   Brian Lappin           M4044      101/137     2:06:44    9:41     2:06:41
960   Todd Minnis            M3539      110/160     2:07:47    9:41     2:06:43
961   Yana Beranek           F3539       61/118     2:07:47    9:41     2:06:43
962   Lauren Shreve          F2529       59/137     2:07:32    9:41     2:06:44
963   Ellen Jensen           F4044       42/100     2:07:58    9:41     2:06:45
964   Soncha Dysart          F6064         5/10     2:07:59    9:41     2:06:46
965   Megan Kaneda           F2529       60/137     2:08:05    9:41     2:06:46
966   Michael Klepper        M4549       78/108     2:07:15    9:41     2:06:46
967   Nell French            F2529       61/137     2:08:03    9:42     2:06:53
968   Patrick Carpenter      M4044      102/137     2:07:38    9:42     2:06:57
969   Greg Lee               M4044      103/137     2:07:38    9:42     2:06:58
970   Russ Conroy            M5054       76/111     2:08:05    9:42     2:07:02
971   Erica Shoults          F2529       62/137     2:08:08    9:43     2:07:06
972   Lisa Bietau            F4549        24/68     2:07:53    9:43     2:07:07
973   Kevin Winfrey          M4549       79/108     2:07:13    9:43     2:07:09
974   Holly Martin           F3034       65/140     2:08:05    9:43     2:07:10
975   Jody Lacy              F5054         8/33     2:07:52    9:43     2:07:11
976   Simon Moeller          M2529       74/105     2:09:04    9:43     2:07:11
977   Brittany Cummings      F2024        35/81     2:07:55    9:43     2:07:11
978   Krista Robke           F4044       43/100     2:08:00    9:43     2:07:14
979   Brett Blanton          M2024        30/46     2:08:02    9:43     2:07:15
980   Guido Climer           M3539      111/160     2:07:54    9:43     2:07:16
981   Timothy Billharz       M2529       75/105     2:09:50    9:44     2:07:19
982   Amy Boyer              F3034       66/140     2:08:52    9:44     2:07:20
983   Whitney Reineke        F3034       67/140     2:08:16    9:44     2:07:20
984   Matthew Fullmer        M2529       76/105     2:09:05    9:44     2:07:22
985   Maureen Murphy         F4549        25/68     2:08:46    9:44     2:07:28
986   Ron Luchtefeld         M6569         8/12     2:08:36    9:45     2:07:32
987   Kathryn Lee            F2529       63/137     2:08:34    9:45     2:07:32
988   Michael Hermann        M3539      112/160     2:08:55    9:45     2:07:35
989   Jody Pasalich          M3539      113/160     2:07:52    9:45     2:07:37
990   Onawa Lacewell         F2529       64/137     2:09:08    9:45     2:07:38
991   Michelle Haffner       F2529       65/137     2:08:58    9:45     2:07:44
992   Robert Fitzgerald      M3539      114/160     2:08:32    9:46     2:07:46
993   Haruko Shukla          F5054         9/33     2:08:45    9:46     2:07:46
994   Peggy Brown Grantham   F3539       62/118     2:09:01    9:46     2:07:47
995   Sarah Kennedy          F2529       66/137     2:08:36    9:46     2:07:49
996   Shane Meadors          M2024        31/46     2:08:36    9:46     2:07:50
997   Hali Fieldman          F5054        10/33     2:09:37    9:46     2:07:52
998   Shane Westrup          M2529       77/105     2:09:16    9:46     2:07:52
999   Kay Thompson           F4044       44/100     2:08:03    9:46     2:07:55
1000  David Armbruster       M4549       80/108     2:08:29    9:47     2:08:03
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1001  Erin Groneman          F3034       68/140     2:09:59    9:47     2:08:07
1002  Stephanie Roellchen    F3034       69/140     2:09:59    9:47     2:08:07
1003  Michael Prewitt        M5559        43/59     2:09:38    9:47     2:08:08
1004  Jeff Bridges           M3034       99/142     2:09:38    9:47     2:08:08
1005  Steve Chu              M3539      115/160     2:09:54    9:47     2:08:10
1006  Nancy Smith            F4044       45/100     2:08:32    9:48     2:08:11
1007  Joel Hughes            M3539      116/160     2:09:29    9:48     2:08:14
1008  Brad Appl              M4549       81/108     2:09:36    9:48     2:08:14
1009  Rachel Sass            F0119        11/17     2:09:24    9:48     2:08:16
1010  Michael Brennan        M4549       82/108     2:09:19    9:48     2:08:17
1011  Tyson Sampson          M4044      104/137     2:08:48    9:48     2:08:19
1012  Molley Whaley          F4549        26/68     2:09:12    9:48     2:08:19
1013  Cortnie Echterling     F2529       67/137     2:08:48    9:48     2:08:19
1014  Jill Wohlgemuth        F4044       46/100     2:09:02    9:48     2:08:21
1015  Carla Jenkins          F4549        27/68     2:09:22    9:49     2:08:24
1016  Ryan Falkenrath        M3034      100/142     2:09:10    9:49     2:08:26
1017  Laurel Catlett-King    F2529       68/137     2:09:14    9:49     2:08:28
1018  Matt Holthoff          M4044      105/137     2:09:44    9:49     2:08:28
1019  Kelli Teson            F2529       69/137     2:09:28    9:49     2:08:35
1020  Brian Teson            M2529       78/105     2:09:28    9:49     2:08:35
1021  David Gippner          M3539      117/160     2:08:48    9:50     2:08:40
1022  Harry Kuan             M2529       79/105     2:09:32    9:50     2:08:46
1023  Esteban Ponce          M3034      101/142     2:09:36    9:51     2:08:56
1024  Dan Koehne             M5054       77/111     2:09:39    9:51     2:08:59
1025  Sean Hogan             M4044      106/137     2:10:22    9:52     2:09:05
1026  Calea Bourne           F2024        36/81     2:10:45    9:52     2:09:08
1027  Melissa Piper          F2529       70/137     2:10:27    9:52     2:09:09
1028  Amy Morgan             F2024        37/81     2:10:46    9:52     2:09:09
1029  Mike Adams             M2529       80/105     2:09:31    9:52     2:09:09
1030  Philip Nonnemaker      M2529       81/105     2:10:45    9:52     2:09:10
1031  Marc Hollabaugh        M5054       78/111     2:09:31    9:52     2:09:10
1032  Denise Lynde           F4549        28/68     2:10:00    9:52     2:09:12
1033  Pj Smith               F5559         5/13     2:09:26    9:53     2:09:18
1034  Wayne Hobelmann        M6569         9/12     2:09:33    9:53     2:09:18
1035  John Tunnell           M5559        44/59     2:10:33    9:53     2:09:21
1036  Mark Woodworth         M3539      118/160     2:10:15    9:53     2:09:23
1037  Tammy O'Neal           F4044       47/100     2:10:14    9:54     2:09:34
1038  Marcia Diasio          F4044       48/100     2:10:42    9:54     2:09:41
1039  Michael Hein           M5054       79/111     2:10:38    9:55     2:09:44
1040  Frank Boal             M6064        15/28     2:11:01    9:55     2:09:44
1041  Melissa Veigel         F2529       71/137     2:10:14    9:55     2:09:47
1042  Raymond Yazzie         M3034      102/142     2:11:24    9:55     2:09:54
1043  Courtney Fellers       F3539       63/118     2:10:59    9:56     2:09:57
1044  Tracey Gros            F4044       49/100     2:10:59    9:56     2:09:58
1045  Ron Basel              M2529       82/105     2:11:37    9:56     2:09:58
1046  Laura Terry            F2529       72/137     2:11:18    9:56     2:10:00
1047  Jack Stow Jr.          M4044      107/137     2:11:32    9:56     2:10:01
1048  Erin Sitzmann          F2024        38/81     2:11:37    9:56     2:10:03
1049  Bobbi Tremaine         F3034       70/140     2:11:19    9:56     2:10:07
1050  Jim Hise               M4044      108/137     2:11:25    9:56     2:10:08
1051  Anne Callahan          F3539       64/118     2:10:31    9:57     2:10:09
1052  Xiaorong Wang          F3034       71/140     2:11:29    9:57     2:10:10
1053  Joseph Laudie          M3034      103/142     2:11:37    9:57     2:10:12
1054  Meredith Budgess       F3539       65/118     2:12:02    9:57     2:10:12
1055  Pete Gardner           M3539      119/160     2:11:07    9:57     2:10:20
1056  Ron Sanders            M5054       80/111     2:11:42    9:58     2:10:21
1057  Leslie Mackey          F4549        29/68     2:11:43    9:58     2:10:21
1058  Stephanie Gillam       F3034       72/140     2:11:26    9:58     2:10:24
1059  Jenny Wilson           F2529       73/137     2:11:20    9:58     2:10:24
1060  Alison Stiner          F2024        39/81     2:11:17    9:58     2:10:25
1061  Elizabeth Smail        F0119        12/17     2:12:14    9:58     2:10:26
1062  Amy Stubbs             F3034       73/140     2:11:40    9:58     2:10:29
1063  Rebecca Walters        F2529       74/137     2:11:43    9:59     2:10:36
1064  Allison Eblen          F2529       75/137     2:12:03    9:59     2:10:37
1065  Shaun Flanigan         M2529       83/105     2:11:31    9:59     2:10:37
1066  Kevin Walters          M2529       84/105     2:11:44    9:59     2:10:37
1067  Claire Ranieri         F4044       50/100     2:11:51    9:59     2:10:40
1068  Joseph Giammanco       M2024        32/46     2:12:07    9:59     2:10:42
1069  Katie Lewis            F2024        40/81     2:12:11    9:59     2:10:44
1070  Christopher Sheldon    M3034      104/142     2:12:06    9:59     2:10:44
1071  Amanda Connealy        F2529       76/137     2:12:11    9:59     2:10:45
1072  Timothy Gillen         M3034      105/142     2:11:53    9:59     2:10:45
1073  Rick Shipley           M4549       83/108     2:12:13    9:59     2:10:47
1074  Josh Shipley           M2024        33/46     2:12:13    9:59     2:10:47
1075  Jaxon Kincaid          F3034       74/140     2:12:19   10:00     2:10:49
1076  Anthony Berberich      M4549       84/108     2:11:35   10:00     2:10:54
1077  Rich Stiner            M5054       81/111     2:11:46   10:00     2:10:54
1078  Brian Rood             M4549       85/108     2:11:42   10:00     2:10:54
1079  Kathy Meyer            F3034       75/140     2:11:50   10:00     2:10:59
1080  Tricia Allen           F3539       66/118     2:11:50   10:00     2:10:59
1081  David Lyle             M3539      120/160     2:11:56   10:01     2:11:01
1082  Lyndsy Morton          F2529       77/137     2:12:45   10:01     2:11:02
1083  Hazel Matthews         F5559         6/13     2:11:33   10:01     2:11:03
1084  Dan Fromm              M3539      121/160     2:11:41   10:01     2:11:04
1085  Matthew Dewein         M4044      109/137     2:12:01   10:01     2:11:09
1086  Sally Barth            F4044       51/100     2:11:55   10:01     2:11:12
1087  Jacquelyn Anguiano     F3539       67/118     2:12:35   10:01     2:11:13
1088  Ashley Wheeler         F2024        41/81     2:12:34   10:02     2:11:18
1089  Dennis Apple           M6064        16/28     2:12:24   10:02     2:11:19
1090  Mary Jane Groff        F2529       78/137     2:12:15   10:02     2:11:21
1091  Colleen Vanloh         F5054        11/33     2:12:03   10:02     2:11:22
1092  Don Hoover             M4549       86/108     2:11:59   10:02     2:11:25
1093  Emily Claxton          F3034       76/140     2:12:22   10:02     2:11:26
1094  David Tripp            M6064        17/28     2:12:09   10:03     2:11:31
1095  Angie Nease            F3034       77/140     2:13:32   10:03     2:11:35
1096  Josh McCurn            M0119        25/33     2:13:14   10:03     2:11:35
1097  Wendy Ann Weidner      F4549        30/68     2:12:37   10:04     2:11:46
1098  Jennifer Reifenrath    F2024        42/81     2:12:39   10:04     2:11:46
1099  Krista Patterson       F3539       68/118     2:13:08   10:04     2:11:50
1100  Kim Wohlford           M5054       82/111     2:12:36   10:04     2:11:51
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1101  Annie Leonard          F2529       79/137     2:12:50   10:05     2:11:55
1102  Kathy Witherspoon      F4549        31/68     2:12:59   10:05     2:11:56
1103  Justin Dean            M3034      106/142     2:12:54   10:05     2:11:56
1104  Regina Lopez           F2529       80/137     2:13:40   10:05     2:11:57
1105  Kristin Wright         F3034       78/140     2:13:22   10:05     2:12:00
1106  Rebecca Powell         F2024        43/81     2:12:57   10:05     2:12:00
1107  Elizabeth Shull        F4044       52/100     2:12:45   10:05     2:12:01
1108  Teri Beck              F3034       79/140     2:13:24   10:05     2:12:02
1109  Julie Noeth            F2529       81/137     2:12:22   10:05     2:12:04
1110  Shela Dickey           F3539       69/118     2:12:32   10:06     2:12:15
1111  Janet French           F5054        12/33     2:13:34   10:06     2:12:15
1112  Luke Walsh             M2024        34/46     2:13:43   10:07     2:12:26
1113  Todd Snyder            M3539      122/160     2:14:28   10:08     2:12:35
1114  Dustin Calvin          M3034      107/142     2:13:59   10:08     2:12:35
1115  Kevin Brewer           M3539      123/160     2:13:59   10:08     2:12:35
1116  Andrea Schloegel       F2529       82/137     2:13:13   10:08     2:12:37
1117  Josephine Scaglia      F3539       70/118     2:14:01   10:08     2:12:37
1118  Bryce Robert           M0119        26/33     2:13:52   10:08     2:12:38
1119  Jared Nyhus            M3034      108/142     2:13:43   10:09     2:12:52
1120  Kelly Thompson         M3539      124/160     2:14:12   10:09     2:12:57
1121  Melissa Hansen         F3539       71/118     2:12:57   10:09     2:12:57
1122  Laura Kirkpatrick      F4549        32/68     2:14:31   10:09     2:12:58
1123  Sandra Weston          F5054        13/33     2:13:08   10:10     2:13:03
1124  Jennifer Bradshaw      F5054        14/33     2:14:12   10:10     2:13:03
1125  Meghan Nicolini        F3034       80/140     2:14:34   10:10     2:13:08
1126  Joy Drass              F3034       81/140     2:14:35   10:10     2:13:10
1127  Kristin Gossett        F3539       72/118     2:14:07   10:10     2:13:10
1128  Ryan McCamy            M3034      109/142     2:13:47   10:10     2:13:11
1129  Stephanie Ayers        F2529       83/137     2:14:01   10:10     2:13:11
1130  Quinnon Duke           M2529       85/105     2:15:13   10:11     2:13:12
1131  Whit Plunkett          M3034      110/142     2:14:22   10:11     2:13:13
1132  Yvonne Lepore          F4549        33/68     2:14:09   10:11     2:13:17
1133  Gretchen Duncan        F3034       82/140     2:15:00   10:11     2:13:18
1134  Gabe Hernandez         M3539      125/160     2:14:47   10:12     2:13:30
1135  Kirk Gastinger         M5559        45/59     2:14:32   10:12     2:13:30
1136  Nicoel Langan          F2529       84/137     2:14:11   10:12     2:13:30
1137  Earl Fuller            M5054       83/111     2:14:49   10:12     2:13:31
1138  Lilli Zarda            F5054        15/33     2:14:37   10:12     2:13:35
1139  Kristen Head           F3034       83/140     2:14:01   10:13     2:13:45
1140  Bess Stock             F3034       84/140     2:15:31   10:13     2:13:46
1141  Kari Manier            F3034       85/140     2:14:32   10:13     2:13:48
1142  Jennifer Johnson       F3034       86/140     2:15:40   10:14     2:13:52
1143  John Hiatt             M2529       86/105     2:15:22   10:14     2:13:54
1144  Patrick Kellerman      M2529       87/105     2:15:23   10:14     2:13:56
1145  Jeanne Hendrickson     F6064         6/10     2:15:02   10:14     2:13:59
1146  Christopher Brink      M3539      126/160     2:14:55   10:14     2:14:01
1147  Paul Quinlan           M5054       84/111     2:15:16   10:14     2:14:01
1148  Teresa Brown           F2529       85/137     2:15:20   10:15     2:14:05
1149  Dave Turnbull          M6064        18/28     2:16:04   10:15     2:14:06
1150  Susan Leonard          F3034       87/140     2:15:06   10:15     2:14:11
1151  Jennifer Hatch         F2024        44/81     2:15:18   10:15     2:14:12
1152  Phyllis Schallenberg   F3539       73/118     2:15:52   10:15     2:14:14
1153  Margaret  peggy  Walke F4549        34/68     2:15:52   10:15     2:14:14
1154  Lou Joline             M70 U          2/6     2:14:31   10:15     2:14:17
1155  Marty Sauls            M4044      110/137     2:15:08   10:16     2:14:20
1156  Joe Donnelly           M2024        35/46     2:15:26   10:16     2:14:26
1157  Mike McKown            M5054       85/111     2:15:58   10:16     2:14:29
1158  Mike McCafferty        M5054       86/111     2:15:53   10:17     2:14:31
1159  Chad Babcock           M3034      111/142     2:15:49   10:17     2:14:33
1160  Rob Frazier            M4549       87/108     2:15:46   10:18     2:14:45
1161  Andrew Jones           M3034      112/142     2:16:21   10:18     2:14:46
1162  Jim Grabowski          M6064        19/28     2:16:19   10:18     2:14:46
1163  Tim Morgan             M4549       88/108     2:16:13   10:18     2:14:47
1164  Dan Walsh              M3034      113/142     2:15:56   10:18     2:14:48
1165  Robert Bartman         M6064        20/28     2:16:21   10:18     2:14:49
1166  Mark Clobes            M3539      127/160     2:16:35   10:18     2:14:51
1167  Todd Mayfield          M3539      128/160     2:15:30   10:18     2:14:51
1168  Sherri Wattenbarger    F3539       74/118     2:16:07   10:18     2:14:51
1169  Don Little             M5054       87/111     2:16:30   10:18     2:14:52
1170  Jennie Vargas          F2529       86/137     2:15:37   10:18     2:14:52
1171  Chuck Sipple           M6064        21/28     2:16:06   10:18     2:14:52
1172  Darla Dykstra          F4044       53/100     2:15:59   10:18     2:14:52
1173  Glenn Bohannon         M5054       88/111     2:16:31   10:18     2:14:53
1174  Cassandra Long         F3034       88/140     2:16:48   10:19     2:15:01
1175  Susan Clark            F5054        16/33     2:15:51   10:19     2:15:04
1176  Ashley Hiatt           F2024        45/81     2:16:25   10:19     2:15:04
1177  Robin Hersma           F3539       75/118     2:16:29   10:19     2:15:08
1178  Kristen Jumps          F4044       54/100     2:16:29   10:19     2:15:09
1179  Jackie Whitt           F2529       87/137     2:16:51   10:19     2:15:09
1180  Angela Jones           F3539       76/118     2:16:32   10:20     2:15:10
1181  Dianne Asher           F4549        35/68     2:16:33   10:20     2:15:11
1182  David Bennett          M4549       89/108     2:16:45   10:20     2:15:19
1183  Wendy Oconnor          F3539       77/118     2:16:45   10:20     2:15:20
1184  Bob Moore              M4044      111/137     2:16:19   10:21     2:15:24
1185  William Witbrod        M3539      129/160     2:17:08   10:21     2:15:25
1186  Mary Stuever           F3034       89/140     2:17:06   10:21     2:15:28
1187  Julie King             F2024        46/81     2:17:06   10:21     2:15:28
1188  Mary Haley             F6064         7/10     2:16:34   10:21     2:15:31
1189  Troy Unrein            M3034      114/142     2:17:18   10:21     2:15:33
1190  Greg Emery             M4044      112/137     2:17:40   10:22     2:15:43
1191  Bill Wright            M6569        10/12     2:17:24   10:22     2:15:44
1192  Robert Branch          M6569        11/12     2:16:42   10:22     2:15:46
1193  Brandi Almanza         F4044       55/100     2:16:16   10:23     2:15:54
1194  Dede Eggen             F4044       56/100     2:16:48   10:23     2:15:57
1195  Katie Whitener         F5054        17/33     2:16:48   10:23     2:15:57
1196  Martha Hufford         F3034       90/140     2:17:36   10:23     2:15:59
1197  Lynette Harlow         F3034       91/140     2:17:00   10:23     2:16:01
1198  John Campbell          M4549       90/108     2:17:32   10:23     2:16:01
1199  Rob Myers              M3539      130/160     2:17:16   10:24     2:16:05
1200  Denis Schmidt          M2529       88/105     2:17:42   10:24     2:16:14
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1201  David Kearney          M6064        22/28     2:17:11   10:25     2:16:22
1202  Therese Broome         F4549        36/68     2:17:11   10:25     2:16:23
1203  Wayne Rutter           M5559        46/59     2:18:08   10:26     2:16:32
1204  Sarah Mead             F3034       92/140     2:17:14   10:26     2:16:33
1205  Renee' Moldrup         F4044       57/100     2:17:57   10:26     2:16:36
1206  Francis Striker        M4044      113/137     2:18:29   10:27     2:16:49
1207  Jennifer Hamaker       F3539       78/118     2:18:47   10:27     2:16:50
1208  Sarah Bibens           F4549        37/68     2:17:58   10:27     2:16:54
1209  Kristyn Echterling     F2529       88/137     2:17:28   10:28     2:16:59
1210  Lisa Ash               F2024        47/81     2:18:38   10:28     2:17:01
1211  Dan Sabala             M2529       89/105     2:18:46   10:28     2:17:02
1212  Chau Smith             F5559         7/13     2:18:29   10:28     2:17:04
1213  Wayne Mathisen         M4044      114/137     2:17:54   10:29     2:17:10
1214  Jennifer Danner        F4549        38/68     2:17:52   10:29     2:17:12
1215  Heather Hollembeakh    F2529       89/137     2:19:02   10:29     2:17:13
1216  Colleen Bauman         F4549        39/68     2:18:07   10:29     2:17:15
1217  Dan Hebert             M3034      115/142     2:18:19   10:29     2:17:18
1218  Lynn Sandbeck          F5054        18/33     2:17:36   10:29     2:17:18
1219  Walter Brown           M3034      116/142     2:18:36   10:29     2:17:19
1220  Jennifer Spangler      F4044       58/100     2:18:44   10:30     2:17:21
1221  Keri Landry            F2024        48/81     2:18:08   10:30     2:17:23
1222  Thomas Jonsson         M2024        36/46     2:18:39   10:30     2:17:23
1223  Brent Everest          M2024        37/46     2:17:39   10:30     2:17:26
1224  Becky Watson           F5054        19/33     2:18:55   10:30     2:17:27
1225  Cournay Klimowicz      F3034       93/140     2:18:26   10:30     2:17:27
1226  Missy Hanson           F4044       59/100     2:18:56   10:30     2:17:27
1227  Mark Wetz              M5559        47/59     2:18:25   10:30     2:17:28
1228  Kelly Wilkinson        M5559        48/59     2:18:22   10:30     2:17:33
1229  Steve Hicks            M4549       91/108     2:18:41   10:31     2:17:39
1230  Darlene Gary           F5054        20/33     2:17:51   10:31     2:17:44
1231  Stacy Ernst            F4549        40/68     2:19:01   10:31     2:17:45
1232  Terry Berkbuegler      M3539      131/160     2:19:01   10:31     2:17:45
1233  Jeff McCool            M3034      117/142     2:19:12   10:32     2:17:48
1234  Heidi Pollmann         F3034       94/140     2:19:01   10:32     2:17:50
1235  Julie Merchant         F3034       95/140     2:19:06   10:32     2:17:51
1236  Sean Linnhoff          M3539      132/160     2:18:46   10:32     2:17:51
1237  Ryan Sibold            M2529       90/105     2:18:41   10:32     2:17:53
1238  James Herrmann         M4549       92/108     2:19:26   10:32     2:17:54
1239  Susan Kennish          F3034       96/140     2:18:59   10:32     2:17:55
1240  Robin Merriman         F3034       97/140     2:19:15   10:32     2:17:58
1241  Steve Snider           M4549       93/108     2:19:26   10:33     2:18:02
1242  Jay Lieberman          M3034      118/142     2:20:00   10:33     2:18:08
1243  Behrouz Ziglari        M3034      119/142     2:19:29   10:33     2:18:11
1244  Aaron Lerner           M2529       91/105     2:19:39   10:34     2:18:15
1245  David Barth            M4044      115/137     2:19:01   10:34     2:18:18
1246  Debbie Pankau          F4044       60/100     2:19:11   10:34     2:18:19
1247  Amy Jordan             F4549        41/68     2:19:37   10:34     2:18:21
1248  Leslie Tabb            F3539       79/118     2:19:32   10:34     2:18:23
1249  Frank Weinhold         M6569        12/12     2:19:39   10:35     2:18:26
1250  Mats Jonsson           M5054       89/111     2:19:44   10:35     2:18:29
1251  Heidi Fieider          F2024        49/81     2:19:24   10:35     2:18:32
1252  Amy Murphy             F3539       80/118     2:19:48   10:35     2:18:32
1253  Peter Murphy           M4044      116/137     2:19:48   10:35     2:18:33
1254  Heather Vest           F2529       90/137     2:19:26   10:35     2:18:35
1255  Constance Tieghi       F3539       81/118     2:19:40   10:35     2:18:36
1256  Karen Mulligan         F4044       61/100     2:19:50   10:35     2:18:37
1257  Christine Mitchell     F5054        21/33     2:20:06   10:36     2:18:44
1258  Sarah Bomhoff          F2024        50/81     2:20:22   10:36     2:18:46
1259  Emily Basel            F2024        51/81     2:20:23   10:36     2:18:47
1260  Michael Reynolds       M5054       90/111     2:20:39   10:36     2:18:47
1261  Jill Holub             F3034       98/140     2:19:54   10:36     2:18:48
1262  Becky Pepper           F2529       91/137     2:20:03   10:36     2:18:50
1263  Paul Soyland           M3034      120/142     2:20:32   10:37     2:18:56
1264  Tim Talbot             M4549       94/108     2:20:22   10:37     2:18:57
1265  Jeffrey Kurtz          M4549       95/108     2:20:27   10:37     2:18:57
1266  Craig Lueck            M4549       96/108     2:20:28   10:37     2:18:58
1267  Timothy Roush          M5559        49/59     2:19:40   10:37     2:18:59
1268  Zach Smith             M2024        38/46     2:20:25   10:38     2:19:07
1269  Vince Rath             M4044      117/137     2:20:43   10:38     2:19:10
1270  Annette Gonzales       M4044      118/137     2:20:27   10:38     2:19:11
1271  Sdiney Ward            F3034       99/140     2:19:55   10:38     2:19:14
1272  Deborah Mance          F5559         8/13     2:19:41   10:39     2:19:27
1273  Alisha McKee           F2529       92/137     2:20:35   10:40     2:19:32
1274  Len Lehmann            M4044      119/137     2:20:38   10:40     2:19:33
1275  Robert Pickett         M4044      120/137     2:20:57   10:40     2:19:34
1276  Karen Conway           F4549        42/68     2:21:33   10:40     2:19:45
1277  Chuck Zubeck Zubeck    M4549       97/108     2:21:33   10:41     2:19:45
1278  Listy Lehman           F2529       93/137     2:20:56   10:41     2:19:50
1279  Rachelle Davis         F3034      100/140     2:21:29   10:42     2:19:58
1280  Deborah Vochatzer      F4044       62/100     2:21:29   10:42     2:19:58
1281  Jill Klass             F2024        52/81     2:21:12   10:42     2:20:00
1282  David Biersmith        M70 U          3/6     2:20:14   10:42     2:20:01
1283  Jaci Patton            F4549        43/68     2:21:50   10:42     2:20:02
1284  Ed O'Malley            M3034      121/142     2:21:26   10:42     2:20:02
1285  Jamie Clark            F2024        53/81     2:20:42   10:42     2:20:07
1286  Jessica Nichols        F4044       63/100     2:22:11   10:44     2:20:30
1287  Cathy Schrag           M3539      133/160     2:22:18   10:44     2:20:31
1288  Micquelyn Malina       F3034      101/140     2:22:18   10:44     2:20:32
1289  Mary Wasinger          F3034      102/140     2:21:45   10:44     2:20:33
1290  Abigail Rolbiecki      F2024        54/81     2:21:33   10:45     2:20:38
1291  Brooke Wittrock        F2529       94/137     2:22:09   10:45     2:20:38
1292  Sarah Schlicher        F3539       82/118     2:21:48   10:45     2:20:40
1293  David Thome            M3034      122/142     2:22:17   10:45     2:20:42
1294  Kellie Paxton          F2529       95/137     2:22:17   10:45     2:20:43
1295  Yuko Simmons           F4044       64/100     2:21:39   10:45     2:20:44
1296  Larry Ruzich           M5559        50/59     2:21:39   10:45     2:20:44
1297  Sue Bundschuh          F4044       65/100     2:22:09   10:45     2:20:45
1298  Mitch Young            M4549       98/108     2:21:39   10:45     2:20:46
1299  Lisa Groshong          F3539       83/118     2:22:27   10:46     2:21:01
1300  Meg Sutton             F2529       96/137     2:23:00   10:48     2:21:21
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1301  Tamera Higgins         F4044       66/100     2:22:02   10:48     2:21:21
1302  Kristi Whiteside       F4044       67/100     2:22:52   10:48     2:21:29
1303  Kim Dean               F3539       84/118     2:23:22   10:49     2:21:30
1304  Valerie Paxton         F3539       85/118     2:23:22   10:49     2:21:30
1305  Kim Periman            F3034      103/140     2:23:22   10:49     2:21:31
1306  Jan Ivey               F4549        44/68     2:23:00   10:49     2:21:31
1307  Meghan Willeford       F3034      104/140     2:23:22   10:49     2:21:37
1308  Lauren Meier           F3034      105/140     2:23:22   10:49     2:21:37
1309  Jim Knight             M5054       91/111     2:22:55   10:49     2:21:38
1310  Lisa Finholm           F2024        55/81     2:22:45   10:50     2:21:45
1311  Leslie McMahon         F3034      106/140     2:23:34   10:51     2:22:01
1312  Jennifer Smith         F2529       97/137     2:22:41   10:52     2:22:11
1313  Kathy Doisy            F4044       68/100     2:23:49   10:53     2:22:22
1314  Barbara Head           F4549        45/68     2:24:05   10:53     2:22:23
1315  Leah McKee             F2024        56/81     2:22:45   10:53     2:22:33
1316  Katie Potthoff         F2024        57/81     2:24:03   10:53     2:22:34
1317  Ruth Campbell          F4549        46/68     2:24:14   10:53     2:22:34
1318  Kamian Gille           F4044       69/100     2:24:14   10:53     2:22:35
1319  Kim Dejong             F3539       86/118     2:23:44   10:54     2:22:36
1320  Steve Hill             M4549       99/108     2:24:00   10:54     2:22:38
1321  Margo Yerk             F3539       87/118     2:23:46   10:54     2:22:38
1322  Kelli Bates            F3034      107/140     2:24:33   10:55     2:22:49
1323  Dolly Wood             F3539       88/118     2:24:01   10:55     2:22:52
1324  Janet Buchanan         F4044       70/100     2:23:55   10:55     2:22:53
1325  Stacie Tindle          F3539       89/118     2:24:18   10:55     2:23:00
1326  Robert Simpson         M3034      123/142     2:23:33   10:58     2:23:29
1327  Marjorie Dykman        F5054        22/33     2:24:47   10:58     2:23:34
1328  Becky Bullock          F3539       90/118     2:23:34   10:58     2:23:34
1329  Julie Williamson       F4044       71/100     2:24:56   10:58     2:23:35
1330  Danielle Friedman      F2529       98/137     2:24:54   10:58     2:23:38
1331  Chris Beever           M5054       92/111     2:24:42   10:58     2:23:39
1332  Carrie Ormond          F2529       99/137     2:25:26   10:58     2:23:40
1333  George Gille           M4044      121/137     2:25:22   10:59     2:23:43
1334  Lisa Douglas           F4044       72/100     2:25:33   10:59     2:23:49
1335  Deborah Brown          F4549        47/68     2:24:10   10:59     2:23:50
1336  William Brazeal        M5054       93/111     2:25:05   11:00     2:23:57
1337  Laura Tuttle           F2024        58/81     2:24:28   11:00     2:23:57
1338  Sharon Johnson         F4044       73/100     2:25:32   11:01     2:24:17
1339  Tyree Varnado          M5559        51/59     2:25:50   11:01     2:24:19
1340  Ann Nelson             F80 U          1/3     2:25:17   11:02     2:24:27
1341  Bobbi Aschwanden-Thoma F4044       74/100     2:26:23   11:02     2:24:30
1342  Patricia Kaye          F4044       75/100     2:25:50   11:02     2:24:32
1343  Ron Wasserstein        M5054       94/111     2:25:57   11:03     2:24:35
1344  Gary Schmidt           M6064        23/28     2:25:57   11:03     2:24:36
1345  John Feehan            M4549      100/108     2:25:32   11:03     2:24:36
1346  Kathleen Langlands     F5559         9/13     2:24:53   11:03     2:24:37
1347  Ben Neufeld            M3034      124/142     2:25:51   11:03     2:24:41
1348  Deb Skwarlo            F5559        10/13     2:24:42   11:03     2:24:42
1349  Robert Wonnell         M3034      125/142     2:25:51   11:03     2:24:42
1350  Renea Kanies           F3539       91/118     2:24:56   11:03     2:24:44
1351  Angela Boots           F3539       92/118     2:26:08   11:04     2:24:47
1352  Brian Boots            M3539      134/160     2:26:08   11:04     2:24:47
1353  Sarah Jones            F3034      108/140     2:26:39   11:05     2:25:04
1354  Cara Hakes             F0119        13/17     2:26:51   11:06     2:25:15
1355  Toni Culbertson        F2529      100/137     2:27:19   11:07     2:25:34
1356  Shannon Lynn           F0119        14/17     2:26:54   11:07     2:25:34
1357  Jarrett Lies           M0119        27/33     2:26:54   11:07     2:25:35
1358  Brooke Rembold         F3034      109/140     2:26:43   11:07     2:25:35
1359  Holly Buckendahl       F3539       93/118     2:26:43   11:07     2:25:36
1360  Marcus Zehnder         M3539      135/160     2:27:05   11:08     2:25:47
1361  Amy Reed               F3034      110/140     2:27:10   11:08     2:25:51
1362  Joanna O'Malley        F3034      111/140     2:27:18   11:09     2:25:55
1363  Bethany Larson         F2529      101/137     2:27:25   11:09     2:26:01
1364  Jason Pennington       M2529       92/105     2:27:41   11:10     2:26:06
1365  Carolyn Mitchell       F80 U          2/3     2:26:47   11:12     2:26:33
1366  Bob Berry              M4044      122/137     2:27:30   11:12     2:26:43
1367  Elisa Naylor           F2024        59/81     2:28:38   11:13     2:26:49
1368  Gregg Zaffaroni        M5054       95/111     2:27:03   11:13     2:26:54
1369  Kara Moran             F2529      102/137     2:28:42   11:13     2:26:57
1370  Jennifer Lane Lehr     F3539       94/118     2:28:43   11:14     2:26:57
1371  Merit Kralovec         F3539       95/118     2:28:48   11:14     2:27:02
1372  Melissa Lord           F2529      103/137     2:28:24   11:14     2:27:03
1373  Karen Kerr             F4044       76/100     2:28:14   11:15     2:27:13
1374  Julie Green            F4044       77/100     2:28:14   11:15     2:27:13
1375  James Baxendale        M6064        24/28     2:27:55   11:15     2:27:18
1376  Frank Brown            M5054       96/111     2:28:29   11:16     2:27:32
1377  Natalie Hancox         F2024        60/81     2:29:05   11:17     2:27:47
1378  Carla Liebentritt      F2529      104/137     2:28:05   11:17     2:27:47
1379  Beth Osler             F2529      105/137     2:29:36   11:19     2:28:05
1380  Jason Anderson         M3034      126/142     2:28:41   11:19     2:28:06
1381  Lucy Szegedi           F2529      106/137     2:30:00   11:19     2:28:11
1382  Katie Miller           F2529      107/137     2:30:00   11:19     2:28:12
1383  Chad Basler            M4044      123/137     2:28:38   11:19     2:28:13
1384  Mike Dial              M3034      127/142     2:30:04   11:20     2:28:22
1385  Emily Williams         F2024        61/81     2:29:47   11:20     2:28:26
1386  Joseph Meyers          M6064        25/28     2:29:21   11:20     2:28:26
1387  Joseph Hollmann        M2529       93/105     2:30:18   11:21     2:28:38
1388  Rose Nemchik           F5054        23/33     2:29:55   11:22     2:28:43
1389  Jennifer Stone         F3539       96/118     2:30:40   11:22     2:28:44
1390  Thomas Highland        M5559        52/59     2:30:52   11:22     2:28:51
1391  Bobbi Keezell Cameron  F5054        24/33     2:30:26   11:22     2:28:53
1392  Allison Zuhlke         F2024        62/81     2:30:34   11:24     2:29:15
1393  Zach Humphreys         M2024        39/46     2:30:34   11:24     2:29:15
1394  Richard Mathias        M5054       97/111     2:30:10   11:25     2:29:21
1395  Kelly Gilstrap         M3539      136/160     2:31:04   11:25     2:29:24
1396  Lisa Woolery           F4549        48/68     2:30:02   11:25     2:29:34
1397  Anna Gibson            F3539       97/118     2:30:56   11:26     2:29:36
1398  Michael Ladd           M3539      137/160     2:31:26   11:26     2:29:39
1399  Kyle Raymond           M3034      128/142     2:30:39   11:26     2:29:41
1400  Craig Prentiss         M4044      124/137     2:31:22   11:26     2:29:45
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1401  Richard Seeger         M5054       98/111     2:30:10   11:26     2:29:46
1402  Lisa McAllister        F3539       98/118     2:30:06   11:27     2:29:52
1403  Sondra Morris          F4549        49/68     2:30:06   11:27     2:29:52
1404  Tiffany Swinehart      F3034      112/140     2:31:37   11:27     2:29:57
1405  Frenchye Hooks         F5054        25/33     2:31:46   11:28     2:30:02
1406  Kelley Harmon          F3034      113/140     2:31:43   11:28     2:30:02
1407  Donna Beeson           F3539       99/118     2:32:00   11:28     2:30:05
1408  Chris Wright           NOAGE          4/8     2:30:47   11:28     2:30:13
1409  Megan Mansfield        F3034      114/140     2:32:11   11:30     2:30:32
1410  Stephanie Letourneau   F4044       78/100     2:32:11   11:30     2:30:32
1411  Cami Walker            F4044       79/100     2:32:10   11:31     2:30:43
1412  Rick Bassett           M4044      125/137     2:32:10   11:31     2:30:43
1413  Muffie Keonin          F2024        63/81     2:32:11   11:32     2:30:53
1414  Judy Hammond           F6064         8/10     2:32:26   11:33     2:31:10
1415  Jean Carlson           F5054        26/33     2:32:51   11:33     2:31:10
1416  Alex Reiter            M4044      126/137     2:32:57   11:33     2:31:17
1417  Tina Arnone            F4044       80/100     2:31:38   11:35     2:31:38
1418  John Porter            M5054       99/111     2:33:00   11:35     2:31:43
1419  Blanca Senzee          F4044       81/100     2:31:51   11:35     2:31:44
1420  Janet Popek            F4549        50/68     2:33:00   11:35     2:31:44
1421  Diana Dickey           F4044       82/100     2:33:00   11:35     2:31:45
1422  Jill Wiese             F2024        64/81     2:33:11   11:37     2:31:58
1423  Kathleen Isaacsen      F3034      115/140     2:33:56   11:37     2:32:09
1424  Dan Soule              M5054      100/111     2:32:39   11:38     2:32:12
1425  Michael Thompson       M3539      138/160     2:33:16   11:38     2:32:18
1426  Yongjra Pan            M2024        40/46     2:33:21   11:38     2:32:19
1427  Lori Cervantes         F2529      108/137     2:33:17   11:38     2:32:20
1428  Chad Sellers           M3034      129/142     2:33:17   11:38     2:32:20
1429  Kathy Moore            F2529      109/137     2:34:20   11:41     2:33:00
1430  Patricia Ivey          F3539      100/118     2:34:51   11:42     2:33:11
1431  Elizabeth Dewitt       F2024        65/81     2:33:30   11:44     2:33:30
1432  Tom Coones             M4549      101/108     2:35:15   11:44     2:33:33
1433  Carrie Schupp          F3034      116/140     2:35:19   11:44     2:33:35
1434  Patti Ebelke           F5054        27/33     2:33:53   11:44     2:33:38
1435  Melanie Harms          F3034      117/140     2:35:43   11:45     2:33:49
1436  Ashley Kincheloe       F2529      110/137     2:35:35   11:45     2:33:51
1437  Jodi Green             F4044       83/100     2:35:54   11:46     2:34:01
1438  Laura Belt             F2529      111/137     2:35:44   11:46     2:34:07
1439  Brian Basel            M5054      101/111     2:35:45   11:46     2:34:07
1440  Shelley MacGee         F4549        51/68     2:35:55   11:47     2:34:11
1441  Susan Holcomb          F5054        28/33     2:35:46   11:47     2:34:12
1442  Rick Bender            M5559        53/59     2:36:02   11:48     2:34:28
1443  Marian Smith           F3034      118/140     2:36:55   11:50     2:35:01
1444  Harriet Locke          F80 U          3/3     2:36:19   11:53     2:35:28
1445  Eva Pierce             F2024        66/81     2:37:08   11:53     2:35:29
1446  Julie Bennett          F2024        67/81     2:37:08   11:53     2:35:29
1447  Jane Quinn             F4549        52/68     2:37:40   11:55     2:35:59
1448  Angie Ayers            F3539      101/118     2:37:48   11:58     2:36:40
1449  Patrice Jones          F5054        29/33     2:38:36   11:58     2:36:40
1450  Juli Watkins           F3539      102/118     2:38:36   11:58     2:36:41
1451  Naomi Brandenburg      F2529      112/137     2:37:46   11:59     2:36:47
1452  Amy Reeves             F3034      119/140     2:38:42   11:59     2:36:55
1453  Amy Ragan              F3034      120/140     2:38:37   12:00     2:37:07
1454  Courtney Lewis         F3034      121/140     2:39:02   12:00     2:37:09
1455  Sandra Robinson        F4549        53/68     2:38:55   12:00     2:37:11
1456  Glynnis Zieman         F2024        68/81     2:39:02   12:01     2:37:14
1457  Rhonda Gassen          F2529      113/137     2:39:16   12:03     2:37:40
1458  Sarah Clark            F2529      114/137     2:38:39   12:03     2:37:45
1459  Sean Clark             M2529       94/105     2:38:39   12:03     2:37:49
1460  Brandie Carlson        F2529      115/137     2:39:40   12:04     2:37:58
1461  Cherie Rourke          F3034      122/140     2:39:50   12:05     2:38:16
1462  Jodi McGannon          F4044       84/100     2:39:20   12:06     2:38:19
1463  Angela Carlon          F2024        69/81     2:39:40   12:07     2:38:33
1464  Brooke Arevalo         F2529      116/137     2:40:50   12:09     2:38:59
1465  Robert Arevalo         M5559        54/59     2:40:51   12:09     2:38:59
1466  Mel Martinez Baldridge F3034      123/140     2:40:53   12:09     2:39:09
1467  Jim McCurn             M4549      102/108     2:41:02   12:11     2:39:24
1468  Christina Morian       F4549        54/68     2:41:12   12:11     2:39:36
1469  Adelina Leal           F3539      103/118     2:41:39   12:13     2:39:52
1470  Bill Frost             M3539      139/160     2:41:39   12:14     2:40:15
1471  Crystal Wood           F2529      117/137     2:42:57   12:18     2:41:06
1472  James McParland        M2529       95/105     2:42:57   12:18     2:41:07
1473  Pamela Rotert          F4549        55/68     2:43:01   12:19     2:41:18
1474  Donald Hughes          M70 U          4/6     2:43:03   12:20     2:41:29
1475  Kimberly Close         F4044       85/100     2:44:28   12:25     2:42:32
1476  Becky Olnhausen        F2529      118/137     2:44:32   12:26     2:42:46
1477  Sydney Tenney          F0119        15/17     2:44:32   12:26     2:42:47
1478  Donna Mottola          F3539      104/118     2:44:05   12:27     2:42:59
1479  Muna Hussain           F6569          1/2     2:45:02   12:28     2:43:17
1480  Laura Kronsbein        F2529      119/137     2:45:32   12:30     2:43:40
1481  Rachel Steffen         F2529      120/137     2:45:32   12:30     2:43:40
1482  Virginia Robine        F5559        11/13     2:46:18   12:33     2:44:19
1483  Jessie Gasch           F2024        70/81     2:48:14   12:42     2:46:12
1484  Mallie Brewer          F2024        71/81     2:48:20   12:43     2:46:23
1485  Brandy Gleason         F2529      121/137     2:48:20   12:43     2:46:23
1486  Margaret Barnhart      F6569          2/2     2:48:33   12:45     2:46:53
1487  Judy Zettle            F4044       86/100     2:49:16   12:47     2:47:22
1488  Annette Purdon         F3034      124/140     2:48:57   12:47     2:47:28
1489  Jenny Kliethermes      F2529      122/137     2:49:02   12:50     2:47:57
1490  George Barnes Jr       M3034      130/142     2:50:02   12:51     2:48:15
1491  Judith Train           F4044       87/100     2:50:06   12:52     2:48:23
1492  Kathy Warner           F4549        56/68     2:49:21   12:55     2:49:07
1493  Barbara Klotzbach      F5054        30/33     2:50:58   12:56     2:49:15
1494  Katie Rhaesa           F2024        72/81     2:49:44   12:57     2:49:36
1495  Jonathan Lloyd         M2529       96/105     2:51:21   12:59     2:50:03
1496  Dar Shisler            F4044       88/100     2:52:02   13:01     2:50:22
1497  Dana Dunaway           F3034      125/140     2:51:40   13:01     2:50:28
1498  Jenny Ross             F3539      105/118     2:52:52   13:03     2:50:52
1499  Amy Moddesette         F3539      106/118     2:52:52   13:03     2:50:53
1500  Jill Haigood           F3034      126/140     2:55:25   13:15     2:53:28
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1501  Kristin Peak           F2024        73/81     2:54:59   13:16     2:53:42
1502  Jefferson Peak         M2529       97/105     2:55:00   13:16     2:53:43
1503  Jessica Smith          F3034      127/140     2:56:10   13:18     2:54:14
1504  Mark Turner            M5559        55/59     2:56:00   13:22     2:54:56
1505  Shannon Glass          F3034      128/140     2:57:28   13:25     2:55:37
1506  Leah White             F2529      123/137     2:57:41   13:26     2:55:47
1507  Lisa Caplan            F4549        57/68     2:58:10   13:28     2:56:13
1508  Phillip Witzke         M3539      140/160     2:57:51   13:28     2:56:14
1509  Angie Murkins          F2529      124/137     2:56:30   13:29     2:56:30
1510  Tracy Landing          F3539      107/118     2:58:25   13:29     2:56:34
1511  Sondra Bowers          F4044       89/100     2:58:10   13:30     2:56:38
1512  Liz Holbrook           F2529      125/137     2:58:32   13:30     2:56:42
1513  Margaret Bailey        F2529      126/137     2:58:32   13:30     2:56:42
1514  Elizabeth Halstead     F4549        58/68     2:58:48   13:30     2:56:50
1515  Stan Wilkins           M5559        56/59     2:59:28   13:37     2:58:19
1516  Amanda Wilkins         F2529      127/137     2:59:39   13:38     2:58:30
1517  Lisa Bailey            F4044       90/100     3:01:43   13:44     2:59:47
1518  Andy Botwin            M4549      103/108     3:01:58   13:46     3:00:11
1519  Robert Carroll         M5054      102/111     3:02:44   13:49     3:00:48
1520  Mary Sandberg          F4549        59/68     3:02:45   13:50     3:01:03
1521  John Winslow           M5559        57/59     3:03:02   13:50     3:01:08
1522  Stacey Williams        F3034      129/140     3:03:50   13:54     3:01:55
1523  Mario Cancilla         M2024        41/46     3:03:50   13:54     3:01:55
1524  Jarrod Williams        M3034      131/142     3:03:50   13:54     3:01:56
1525  Jill Anthony           F3539      108/118     3:03:58   13:54     3:02:01
1526  Scott Davis            M3539      141/160     3:05:59   14:03     3:04:01
1527  Mark Stovall           M3539      142/160     3:06:00   14:03     3:04:01
1528  Lisa Gorsuch           F3034      130/140     3:05:59   14:03     3:04:01
1529  John Burke             M70 U          5/6     3:07:33   14:12     3:05:51
1530  Brian Lincks           M4044      127/137     3:08:04   14:21     3:07:49
1531  Susan Froehlich        F5559        12/13     3:11:18   14:27     3:09:18
1532  Sara Ewing             F3034      131/140     3:10:59   14:28     3:09:19
1533  Mary Gasch             F4549        60/68     3:12:39   14:34     3:10:37
1534  Nicole Lapointe        F3539      109/118     3:16:59   14:54     3:15:00
1535  Lisa Wear              F4549        61/68     3:17:12   14:54     3:15:12
1536  Joyce McNabb           F5054        31/33     3:25:07   15:31     3:23:06
1537  Wendy Barnes           F3034      132/140     3:29:07   15:50     3:27:19
1538  Beverlee Keller        F5559        13/13     3:29:08   15:51     3:27:30
1539  Lilly Blase            F5054        32/33     3:30:56   15:57     3:28:53
1540  Kathryn Zibell         F3034      133/140     3:32:58   16:07     3:30:59
1541  Paul Schoneman         M5054      103/111     3:34:07   16:12     3:32:13
1542  Peggy Marsh            F4044       91/100     3:34:07   16:13     3:32:15
1543  Alice Farmer           F4549        62/68     3:38:36   16:32     3:36:23
1544  Tiffany Cameron        F4044       92/100     3:38:36   16:32     3:36:23
1545  Harry Stauffer         M70 U          6/6     3:38:33   16:34     3:36:56
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